

P. O. Box 4973
Trenton, NJ 08650



Side 1 of 2

Change of Address

Statement Date: 12/25/2023
Account Number: 1000 0000 0403 5
Activity For: 11/21/23 - 12/20/23
Replenishment Method: CASH
MINIMUM PAYMENT
WHEN BALANCE IS LOW: \$190.00

Attention customers who pay by check: When you replenish your account, please return this portion with your payment and include your account number on the check. Please make your check payable to E-ZPass.



00284230-001302

MARIA PUMPHREY
VOORHEES TOWNSHIP POLICE
1180 WHITE HORSE RD
VOORHEES, NJ 08043-2108



Side 1 of 2
Account #: 1000 0000 0403 5
Statement Period: 11/21/23 - 12/20/23
Tag Deposit: \$0.00

Keep your NJ E-ZPass account updated and avoid violation fees. To manage your account, download the official NJ E-ZPass App from the Google Play or Apple App Store, visit the NJ E-ZPass website at www.ezpassnj.com, or contact the NJ E-ZPass Customer Service Center at (888) AUTO-TOLL (288-6865). When calling be sure to have your account or tag number available and to be ready to answer your Challenge Question.



NJ E-ZPass strives for continuous improvement for the benefit of our customers and the overall success of the NJ E-ZPass Program. To help us to improve our services, please log in to your account and take the Customer Satisfaction Survey located under the Take our Survey link.

POSTING DATE	TRANSACTION DATE	TAG NUMBER /PLATE	AGENCY	PLAZA	ENTRY DATE	TIME	PLAZA	EXIT DATE	TIME	PLAN	CL	AMOUNT	BALANCE
11/21/23	11/21/23	Service Fee										\$1.00	\$350.53
11/22/23	11/21/23		ACE				AWL	11/21/23	16:09	BUSINESS	2	\$0.70	\$349.83
11/22/23	11/10/23		NJTP				13A	11/10/23	07:55	NJTRANREV	2	\$0.00	\$349.83
11/22/23	11/10/23		NJTP				4	11/10/23	16:37	NJTRANREV	5	\$0.00	\$349.83
11/22/23	11/13/23		NJTP				7	11/13/23	15:06	NJTRANREV	5	\$0.00	\$349.83
11/24/23	11/14/23		DelDOT				D95	11/14/23	05:49	BUSINESS	5	\$9.00	\$340.83
11/24/23	11/13/23		NJTP				10	11/13/23	11:32	NJTRANREV	5	\$0.00	\$340.83
11/24/23	11/15/23		NJTP				10	11/15/23	14:58	NJTRANREV	5	\$0.00	\$340.83
11/25/23	11/24/23		DRPA				CBB	11/24/23	17:03	BUSINESS	2	\$5.00	\$335.83
11/27/23	11/26/23		DRPA				WWB	11/26/23	12:25	BUSINESS	2	\$5.00	\$330.83
11/27/23	11/26/23		DRPA				CBB	11/26/23	08:07	BUSINESS	2	\$5.00	\$325.83
11/27/23	11/17/23		NJTP				16W	11/17/23	14:02	NJTRANREV	5	\$0.00	\$325.83
11/29/23	11/21/23		NJTP				10	11/21/23	11:01	NJTRANREV	5	\$0.00	\$325.83
11/29/23	11/29/23		GSP				GEG	11/29/23	18:22	NJHANREV	1	\$0.00	\$321.28
11/30/23	11/29/23		ACE				AEH	11/29/23	18:08	BUSINESS	2	\$4.55	\$321.28
11/30/23	11/30/23		GSP				CMY	11/30/23	12:06	NJHANREV	1	\$0.00	\$316.73
12/01/23	11/30/23		ACE				AEH	11/30/23	21:23	BUSINESS	2	\$4.55	\$316.03
12/01/23	11/30/23		ACE				AWL	11/30/23	14:52	BUSINESS	2	\$0.70	\$316.03
12/01/23	12/01/23		NJTP	7A	12/01/23	12:03	4	12/01/23	12:23	NJTRANREV	1	\$0.00	\$316.03
12/02/23	11/27/23		NJTP				7	11/27/23	11:56	NJTRANREV	5	\$0.00	\$311.28
12/02/23	12/02/23		DRBA				DMB	12/02/23	18:11	BUSINESS	1	\$4.75	\$311.28
12/03/23	11/27/23		NJTP				13A	11/27/23	08:40	NJTRANREV	5	\$0.00	\$306.28
12/04/23	12/03/23		DRPA				WWB	12/03/23	13:07	BUSINESS	2	\$5.00	\$306.28
12/05/23	12/04/23		ACE				AWL	12/04/23	14:46	BUSINESS	2	\$0.70	\$305.58
12/05/23	12/04/23		ACE				AWL	12/04/23	07:40	BUSINESS	2	\$0.00	\$304.88
12/07/23	12/07/23		GSP				GEG	12/07/23	14:35	NJHANREV	1	\$0.00	\$304.88
12/07/23	12/07/23		GSP				CMY	12/07/23	15:55	NJHANREV	1	\$0.00	\$300.33
12/08/23	12/07/23		ACE				AEH	12/07/23	14:22	BUSINESS	2	\$4.55	\$295.78
12/08/23	12/07/23		ACE				AEH	12/07/23	16:16	BUSINESS	2	\$4.55	\$295.78
12/09/23	12/09/23		GSP				GEG	12/09/23	15:32	NJHANREV	1	\$0.00	\$291.23
12/10/23	12/09/23		ACE				AEH	12/09/23	15:18	BUSINESS	2	\$4.55	\$291.23
12/10/23	12/09/23		GSP				CMY	12/09/23	22:23	NJHANREV	1	\$0.00	\$291.23
12/10/23	12/10/23		NJTP	7	12/10/23	13:33	11	12/10/23	14:11	NJTRANREV	1	\$0.00	\$291.23
12/10/23	12/10/23		GSP				UNI	12/10/23	14:26	NJHANREV	1	\$0.00	\$291.23
12/10/23	12/10/23		GSP				ESS	12/10/23	17:35	NJHANREV	1	\$0.00	\$291.23
12/10/23	12/10/23		NJTP	11	12/10/23	17:56	7	12/10/23	18:28	NJTRANREV	1	\$0.00	\$286.68
12/11/23	12/10/23		ACE				AEH	12/10/23	18:30	BUSINESS	2	\$4.55	\$285.98
12/11/23	12/10/23		ACE				ACK	12/10/23	15:13	BUSINESS	2	\$0.70	\$285.98
12/13/23	12/12/23		MdTA				FMT	12/14/23	08:14	BUSINESS	5	\$24.00	\$261.98
12/15/23	12/14/23		ACE				AWL	12/17/23	13:19	BUSINESS	2	\$0.70	\$261.28
12/18/23	12/17/23												(Cont.)

New Jersey E-ZPass Service Center: P.O. Box 4973, Trenton, NJ 08650
website: www.ezpassnj.com Phone: (888) AUTO-TOLL (288-6865) Fax: (973) 368-1505

NJ_STMTBUSI1_202311210101011221627

WHY NOT SWITCH TO CREDIT CARD REPLENISHMENT?

There are many advantages to replenishing your *E-ZPass* account with a credit card.

- No tag deposit is required.
- It's automatic. As long as your credit card account is in good standing, your *E-ZPass* balance will never run out.

**CALL (888) AUTO-TOLL (288-6865) and speak to a
Customer Service Representative**



New Jersey Service Center

Side 2 of 2

E-ZPass Account #: 1000 0000 0403 5

POSTING DATE	TRANSACTION DATE	TAG NUMBER /PLATE	AGENCY	PLAZA	ENTRY DATE	TIME	PLAZA	EXIT DATE	TIME	PLAN	CL	AMOUNT	BALANCE
12/18/23	12/13/23		NJTP		16W	12/13/23	15:59	NJTRANREV	5			\$0.00	\$261.28
12/20/23	12/15/23		NJTP		18E	12/15/23	12:00	NJTRANREV	5			\$0.00	\$261.28
12/20/23	12/18/23		MdTA		FSK	12/18/23	12:15	BUSINESS	5			\$24.00	\$237.28
12/20/23	11/20/23		ACE		AEH	11/20/23	10:46	BUSINESS	2			\$4.55	\$232.73
12/20/23	11/20/23		ACE		AEH	11/20/23	07:47	BUSINESS	2			\$4.55	\$228.18
No Truck Volume Discount (TVD) for the period 21-OCT-23 - 20-NOV-23.													
Only 1 qualifying trips made (requires 100 minimum trips).													

PREPAID TOLL BALANCE	
Beginning Balance	\$351.53
Tolls, Non-Tolls and Fees	\$123.35
Payments and Credits	\$0.00
Ending Balance	\$228.18

Thank you for using *E-ZPass*

Plaza Descriptions:

10 - I-287/Metuchen/Edison Twsp
 16W - Sprtspix/NJ 3/Secaucus/Ruthfrd
 7 - Bordertown/Trenton
 AEH - Egg Harbor Mainline Barrier
 CMY - Cape May
 ESS - Essex
 GEG - Great Egg

11 - GSP/Woodbridge/The Amboys
 18E - Geo Washington Br/US 46/I-80
 7A - I-195/Trenton/Shore Points
 AWL - Williamstown Ramp
 D95 - Newark Plaza
 FMT - Fort McHenry Tunnel
 UNI - Union

13A - Newark Aprt/Elizabeth Seaport
 4 - Camden/Philadelphia/NJ Aquarium
 ACK - Cross Keys
 CBB - Commodore Barry Br
 DMB - Delaware Memorial Br
 FSK - Key Br
 WWB - Walt Whitman Br

P. O. Box 4973
Trenton, NJ 08650



24-00726
Side 1 of 3

Change of Address

Attention customers who pay by check: When you replenish your account, please return this portion with your payment and include your account number on the check. Please make your check payable to E-ZPass.



00270812-000262

MARIA PUMPHREY
VOORHEES TOWNSHIP POLICE
1180 WHITE HORSE RD
VOORHEES, NJ 08043-2108



Statement Date: 01/22/2024
Account Number: 1000 0000 0403 5
Activity For: 12/21/23 - 01/20/24
Replenishment Method: CASH
MINIMUM PAYMENT
WHEN BALANCE IS LOW: \$190.00



Side 1 of 3
Account #: 1000 0000 0403 5
Statement Period: 12/21/23 - 01/20/24
Tag Deposit: \$0.00

Keep your NJ E-ZPass account updated and avoid violation fees. To manage your account, download the official NJ E-ZPass App from the Google Play or Apple App Store, visit the NJ E-ZPass website at www.ezpassnj.com, or contact the NJ E-ZPass Customer Service Center at (888) AUTO-TOLL (288-6865). When calling be sure to have your account or tag number available and to be ready to answer your Challenge Question.



NJ E-ZPass strives for continuous improvement for the benefit of our customers and the overall success of the NJ E-ZPass Program. To help us to improve our services, please log in to your account and take the Customer Satisfaction Survey located under the Take our Survey link.

POSTING DATE	TRANSACTION DATE	TAG NUMBER /PLATE	AGENCY	PLAZA	ENTRY DATE	TIME	PLAZA	EXIT DATE	TIME	PLAN	CL	AMOUNT	BALANCE
12/21/23	12/21/23	Service Fee										\$1.00	\$227.18
12/21/23	12/21/23		DRPA		WWB	12/21/23 05:27				BUSINESS	2	\$5.00	\$222.18
12/22/23	12/21/23		ACE		AWL	12/22/23 07:22				BUSINESS	2	\$0.70	\$221.48
12/23/23	12/22/23		NJTP		4	12/20/23 18:59				NJTRANREV	5	\$0.00	\$221.48
12/26/23	12/20/23		NJTP		14	12/21/23 07:11				NJTRANREV	5	\$0.00	\$221.48
12/26/23	12/21/23		ACE		AWL	12/27/23 05:58				BUSINESS	2	\$0.70	\$220.78
12/28/23	12/27/23		ACE		AWL	12/27/23 06:23				BUSINESS	2	\$0.70	\$220.08
12/28/23	12/27/23		ACE		AWL	12/28/23 14:36				BUSINESS	2	\$0.70	\$219.38
12/29/23	12/28/23		ACE		AWL	12/28/23 17:28				BUSINESS	2	\$0.70	\$218.68
12/29/23	12/28/23		ACE		ACK	12/28/23 17:28				NJTRANREV	5	\$0.00	\$218.68
12/29/23	12/26/23		NJTP		16W	12/26/23 14:36				NJTRANREV	5	\$0.70	\$217.98
12/29/23	12/29/23		ACE		AWL	12/29/23 15:26				BUSINESS	2	\$0.00	\$217.98
12/30/23	12/30/23		GSP		GEG	12/30/23 19:14				NJHANREV	1	\$4.55	\$213.43
12/30/23	12/30/23		ACE		AEH	12/30/23 19:01				BUSINESS	2	\$0.70	\$212.73
12/31/23	12/30/23		ACE		AWL	12/30/23 19:05				BUSINESS	2	\$0.00	\$212.73
01/01/24	01/01/24		GSP		CMY	01/01/24 13:39				NJHANREV	1	\$24.00	\$188.73
01/02/24	12/27/23		MDTA		FMT	12/27/23 08:29				BUSINESS	5	\$1,000.00	\$1,188.73
01/02/24	01/02/24		ACE		AEH	01/01/24 14:00				BUSINESS	2	\$0.75	\$1,184.03
01/02/24	01/02/24		ACE		AWL	01/02/24 15:21				BUSINESS	2	\$0.75	\$1,183.28
01/03/24	01/02/24		NJTP	13A	11	12/28/23 11:33				NJTRANREV	1	\$0.00	\$1,183.28
01/03/24	12/28/23		ACE		AEH	01/03/24 07:28				BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$1,178.58
01/04/24	01/03/24		ACE		AEH	01/03/24 13:02				BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$1,173.88
01/04/24	01/03/24		NJTP		6A	01/04/24 15:34				NJTRANREV	1	\$0.00	\$1,173.88
01/04/24	01/04/24		ACE		AEH	01/04/24 07:47				BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$1,169.18
01/05/24	01/04/24		ACE		AEH	01/04/24 14:21				BUSINESS	2	\$0.75	\$1,164.43
01/05/24	01/05/24		ACE		AWL	01/05/24 13:52				BUSINESS	2	\$6.90	\$1,156.53
01/06/24	01/04/24		PTC		DRB	01/04/24 15:38				BUSINESS	1	\$13.60	\$1,142.93
01/06/24	01/04/24		PTC	NES	903	01/04/24 16:48				NJTRANREV	1	\$0.00	\$1,143.23
01/06/24	01/04/24		NJTP		6A	01/06/24 16:09				BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$1,138.53
01/06/24	01/06/24		ACE		AEH	01/07/24 16:57				BUSINESS	1	\$6.90	\$1,131.63
01/08/24	01/07/24		PTC		DRB	01/06/24 16:13				BUSINESS	1	\$3.60	\$1,128.03
01/09/24	01/06/24		PTC	NES	WIG	01/06/24 16:27				BUSINESS	1	\$9.30	\$1,118.73
01/09/24	01/07/24		PTC	903	MIC	01/07/24 15:17				BUSINESS	1	\$4.20	\$1,114.53
01/09/24	01/07/24		PTC	FOV	11	01/06/24 20:04				NJTRANREV	2	\$0.00	\$1,114.53
01/09/24	01/09/24		NJTP		11	01/04/24 12:15				NJTRANREV	2	\$5.00	\$1,109.53
01/09/24	01/04/24		DRPA		WWB	01/09/24 07:57				BUSINESS	2	\$0.75	\$1,108.78
01/10/24	01/09/24		ACE		AWL	01/09/24 15:36				BUSINESS	5	\$13.20	\$1,095.58
01/10/24	01/09/24		DelDOT		SLN	12/20/23 17:57				BUSINESS	2	\$0.00	\$1,095.58
01/10/24	12/20/23		NJTP		11	01/08/24 10:34				NJTRANREV	2	\$0.00	\$1,095.58
01/10/24	01/08/24		NJTP		14	01/08/24 07:41				NJTRANREV	5	\$0.00	\$1,095.58

New Jersey E-ZPass Service Center: P.O. Box 4973, Trenton, NJ 08650
website: www.ezpassnj.com Phone: (888) AUTO-TOLL (288-6865) Fax: (973) 368-1505

NJ_STMTBUS11_202312210101011229003

WHY NOT SWITCH TO CREDIT CARD REPLENISHMENT?

There are many advantages to replenishing your *E-ZPass* account with a credit card.

- No tag deposit is required.
- It's automatic. As long as your credit card account is in good standing, your *E-ZPass* balance will never run out.

CALL (888) AUTO-TOLL (288-6865) and speak to a
Customer Service Representative



New Jersey Service Center

Side 2 of 3

E-ZPass Account #: 1000 0000 0403 5

POSTING DATE	TRANSACTION DATE	TAG NUMBER / PLATE	AGENCY	PLAZA	ENTRY DATE	TIME	PLAZA	EXIT DATE	TIME	PLAN	CL	AMOUNT	BALANCE
01/11/24	01/10/24		ACE		AEH	01/10/24	09:07	BUSINESS	2			\$4.70	\$1,090.88
01/11/24	01/10/24		ACE		AEH	01/10/24	13:37	BUSINESS	2			\$4.70	\$1,086.18
01/11/24	01/10/24		ACE		APO	01/10/24	09:12	BUSINESS	2			\$1.40	\$1,084.78
01/11/24	01/10/24		ACE		APO	01/10/24	13:31	BUSINESS	2			\$1.40	\$1,083.38
01/12/24	01/10/24		ACE		AWL	01/10/24	08:36	BUSINESS	2			\$0.75	\$1,082.63
01/12/24	01/10/24		NJTP		10	01/10/24	10:27	NJTRANREV	5			\$0.00	\$1,082.63
01/12/24	01/05/24		MDTA		WPL	01/05/24	17:03	BUSINESS	5			\$24.00	\$1,058.63
01/12/24	01/12/24		GSP		BAR	01/12/24	19:10	NJHANREV	1			\$0.00	\$1,058.63
01/12/24	01/12/24		ACE		AEH	01/12/24	21:50	BUSINESS	2			\$4.70	\$1,053.93
01/15/24	01/09/24		MDTA		FMT	01/09/24	08:30	BUSINESS	5			\$24.00	\$1,029.93
01/15/24	01/09/24		MDTA		JFK	01/09/24	17:29	BUSINESS	5			\$48.00	\$981.93
01/16/24	01/10/24		NJTP		BHT	01/09/24	16:37	BUSINESS	5			\$24.00	\$957.93
01/16/24	01/09/24		MDTA		10	01/10/24	07:00	NJTRANREV	5			\$0.00	\$957.93
01/17/24	01/12/24		MDTA		951	01/09/24	16:49	BUSINESS	5			\$9.24	\$948.69
01/18/24	01/18/24		NJTP		14A	01/12/24	11:23	NJTRANREV	5			\$0.00	\$948.69
01/18/24	01/12/24		GSP		GEG	01/18/24	08:35	NJHANREV	1			\$0.00	\$948.69
01/18/24	01/18/24		PANYNJ		BB	01/12/24	12:23	TVD	5			\$99.25	\$849.44
01/18/24	01/18/24		GSP		CMY	01/18/24	16:03	NJHANREV	1			\$0.00	\$849.44
01/19/24	01/18/24		ACE		AEH	01/18/24	08:22	BUSINESS	2			\$4.70	\$844.74
01/20/24	01/09/24		DelDOT		AEH	01/18/24	16:24	BUSINESS	2			\$4.70	\$840.04
					D95	01/09/24	17:49	BUSINESS	5			\$9.00	\$831.04
No Truck Volume Discount (TVD) for the period 21-NOV-23 - 20-DEC-23.													
Only 0 qualifying trips made (requires 100 minimum trips).													

PREPAID TOLL BALANCE	
Beginning Balance	\$228.18
Tolls, Non-Tolls and Fees	\$397.14
Payments and Credits	\$1,000.00
Ending Balance	\$831.04

Thank you for using *E-ZPass*

Plaza Descriptions:

10 - I-287/Metuchen/Edison Twsp
14 - I-78/Newark Airport
4 - Camden/Philadelphia/NJ Aquarium
951 - I-95 Northbound ETL
APO - Pomona
BB - Bayonne Br
D95 - Newark Plaza
FMT - Fort McHenry Tunnel
JFK - I-95 JFK Memorial Highway
SLN - DE/MD Stateline NB

11 - GSP/Woodbridge/The Amboys
14A - Bayonne
6A - PA Turnpike/Florence
ACK - Cross Keys
AWL - Williamstown Ramp
BHT - Baltimore Harbor Tunnel
DRB - Delaware River Bridge
FOW - Fort Washington
MIC - Mid-County
WIG - Willow Grove

13A - Newark Aprt/Elizabeth Seaport
16W - Sprtsplx/NJ 3/Secaucus/Ruthrfrd
903 - S.R. 903
AEH - Egg Harbor Mainline Barrier
BAR - Bamegat
CMY - Cape May
DRB - Delaware River Bridge-ORT
GEG - Great Egg
NES - Neshaminy Falls
WPL - Lane Memorial Br



New Jersey Service Center

Side 3 of 3

Plaza Descriptions:

WWB - Walt Whitman Br

E-ZPass Account #: 1000 0000 0403 5

00200812006262020210000000





New Jersey Service Center

P. O. Box 4973
Trenton, NJ 08650

Side 1 of 3

Attention customers who pay by check: When you replenish your account, please return this portion with your payment and include your account number on the check. Please make your check payable to E-ZPass.



00278645-001844

MARIA PUMPHREY
VOORHEES TOWNSHIP POLICE
1180 WHITE HORSE RD
VOORHEES, NJ 08043-2108



Change of Address

Statement Date: 02/22/2024
Account Number: 1000 0000 0403 5
Activity For: 01/21/24 - 02/20/24
Replenishment Method: CASH
MINIMUM PAYMENT
WHEN BALANCE IS LOW: \$295.00



New Jersey Service Center

Side 1 of 3

Account #: 1000 0000 0403 5
Statement Period: 01/21/24 - 02/20/24
Tag Deposit: \$0.00

Keep your NJ E-ZPass account updated and avoid violation fees. To manage your account, download the official NJ E-ZPass App from the Google Play or Apple App Store, visit the NJ E-ZPass website at www.ezpassnj.com, or contact the NJ E-ZPass Customer Service Center at (888) AUTO-TOLL (288-6865). When calling be sure to have your account or tag number available and to be ready to answer your Challenge Question.



NJ E-ZPass strives for continuous improvement for the benefit of our customers and the overall success of the NJ E-ZPass Program. To help us to improve our services, please log in to your account and take the Customer Satisfaction Survey located under the Take our Survey link.

POSTING DATE	TRANSACTION DATE	TAG NUMBER /PLATE	AGENCY	PLAZA	ENTRY DATE	TIME	PLAZA	EXIT DATE	TIME	PLAN	CL	AMOUNT	BALANCE
01/21/24	01/20/24		ACE				AEH	01/20/24	11:43	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$826.34
01/21/24	01/20/24		ACE				AEH	01/20/24	18:18	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$821.64
01/21/24	01/20/24		ACE				APL	01/20/24	11:52	BUSINESS	2	\$1.40	\$820.24
01/21/24	01/20/24		ACE				APL	01/20/24	18:08	BUSINESS	2	\$1.40	\$818.84
01/21/24	01/20/24		ACE									\$1.00	\$817.84
01/21/24	01/21/24		GSP				BLN	01/21/24	14:49	NJHANREV	1	\$0.00	\$817.84
01/21/24	01/21/24		GSP				UNI	01/21/24	14:43	NJHANREV	1	\$0.00	\$817.84
01/21/24	01/21/24		NJTP	7	01/21/24	14:02	11	01/21/24	14:32	NJTRANREV	1	\$0.00	\$817.84
01/21/24	01/21/24		NJTP	16W	01/21/24	17:52	7	01/21/24	18:38	NJTRANREV	1	\$0.00	\$817.84
01/23/24	01/22/24		ACE				AWL	01/22/24	15:14	BUSINESS	2	\$0.75	\$817.09
01/23/24	01/22/24		ACE				AWL	01/22/24	16:24	BUSINESS	2	\$0.75	\$816.34
01/23/24	01/22/24		ACE				AWL	01/22/24	07:35	BUSINESS	2	\$0.75	\$815.59
01/24/24	01/23/24		ACE				AWL	01/23/24	15:29	BUSINESS	2	\$0.75	\$814.84
01/24/24	01/23/24		ACE				AWL	01/23/24	07:40	BUSINESS	2	\$0.75	\$814.09
01/25/24	01/24/24		ACE				APD	01/24/24	08:03	BUSINESS	2	\$1.40	\$812.69
01/25/24	01/24/24		ACE				APD	01/24/24	15:49	BUSINESS	2	\$1.40	\$811.29
01/25/24	01/24/24		ACE				AEH	01/24/24	07:57	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$806.59
01/25/24	01/24/24		ACE				AEH	01/24/24	15:55	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$801.89
01/25/24	01/24/24		ACE				AEH	01/24/24	18:11	BUSINESS	2	\$0.75	\$801.14
01/25/24	01/24/24		ACE				AWL	01/24/24	07:42	BUSINESS	2	\$0.75	\$800.39
01/25/24	01/24/24		ACE				SLN	01/05/24	17:52	BUSINESS	5	\$13.20	\$787.19
01/25/24	01/25/24		DelDOT									\$0.00	\$787.19
01/25/24	01/25/24		NJTP	4	01/25/24	15:32	6	01/25/24	15:47	NJTRANREV	1	\$0.00	\$786.44
01/25/24	01/25/24		ACE				AWL	01/25/24	16:29	BUSINESS	2	\$0.75	\$785.69
01/25/24	01/25/24		ACE				AWL	01/25/24	16:55	BUSINESS	2	\$0.75	\$785.69
01/25/24	01/25/24		ACE				AWL	01/25/24	07:38	BUSINESS	2	\$0.75	\$784.94
01/26/24	01/25/24		ACE				AWL	01/26/24	14:21	BUSINESS	2	\$0.75	\$784.19
01/27/24	01/26/24		ACE				AWL	01/26/24	07:42	BUSINESS	2	\$0.75	\$783.44
01/27/24	01/26/24		ACE				AWL	01/26/24	17:22	BUSINESS	1	\$5.90	\$777.54
01/27/24	01/25/24		PTC	QUA	01/25/24	16:45	903	01/25/24	16:30	BUSINESS	1	\$8.60	\$768.94
01/27/24	01/25/24		PTC	NES	01/25/24	15:55	QUA	01/25/24	16:30	BUSINESS	1	\$7.30	\$761.64
01/27/24	01/25/24		PTC				DRB	01/25/24	15:50	BUSINESS	1	\$7.30	\$754.34
01/27/24	01/25/24		PTC				FMT	01/26/24	08:09	BUSINESS	5	\$24.00	\$730.34
01/28/24	01/28/24		MJTA				MIC	01/28/24	14:18	BUSINESS	1	\$9.30	\$723.34
01/30/24	01/28/24		PTC	903	01/28/24	13:23	BRB	01/31/24	16:31	BUSINESS	2	\$5.00	\$723.34
02/01/24	01/31/24		DRPA				BRB	01/31/24	16:31	BUSINESS	2	\$1.40	\$721.94
02/01/24	01/31/24		ACE				APD	01/31/24	08:20	BUSINESS	2	\$1.40	\$720.54
02/01/24	01/31/24		ACE				APD	01/31/24	14:59	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$715.84
02/01/24	01/31/24		ACE				AEH	01/31/24	08:14	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$711.14
02/01/24	01/31/24		ACE				AEH	01/31/24	15:05	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$711.14
02/01/24	01/31/24		ACE				11	01/29/24	11:25	NJTRANREV	2	\$0.00	\$708.13
02/01/24	01/29/24		NJTP				105	01/11/24	08:21	BUSINESS	5	\$3.01	\$691.81
02/01/24	01/11/24		MJTA				105	01/11/24	08:21	BUSINESS	5	\$16.32	\$691.81
02/02/24	01/15/24		MJTA	101	01/15/24	09:28	113	01/15/24	09:42	BUSINESS	5	\$16.32	\$691.81

(Cont.)

New Jersey E-ZPass Service Center: P.O. Box 4973, Trenton, NJ 08650
website: www.ezpassnj.com Phone: (888) AUTO-TOLL (288-6865) Fax: (973) 368-1505

NJ_STMTBUSH1_202401210101011237856

002386450018440020010000000



WHY NOT SWITCH TO CREDIT CARD REPLENISHMENT?

There are many advantages to replenishing your *E-ZPass* account with a credit card.

- No tag deposit is required.
- It's automatic. As long as your credit card account is in good standing, your *E-ZPass* balance will never run out.

CALL (888) AUTO-TOLL (288-6865) and speak to a
Customer Service Representative



New Jersey Service Center

Side 2 of 3

E-ZPass Account #: 1000.0000 0403 5

POSTING DATE	TRANSACTION DATE	TAG NUMBER /PLATE	AGENCY	PLAZA	ENTRY DATE	TIME	PLAZA	EXIT DATE	TIME	PLAN	CL	AMOUNT	BALANCE
02/03/24	02/02/24		ACE				APL	02/02/24	11:43	BUSINESS	2	\$1.40	\$690.41
02/03/24	02/02/24		ACE				AEH	02/02/24	11:33	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$685.71
02/03/24	02/03/24		GSP				GEG	02/03/24	10:28	NJHATAGNREV	1	\$0.00	\$685.71
02/03/24	02/03/24		GSP				CMY	02/03/24	11:32	NJHATAGNREV	1	\$0.00	\$685.71
02/03/24	01/24/24		MJTA	101	01/24/24	08:30	113	01/24/24	08:44	BUSINESS	5	\$21.12	\$664.59
02/04/24	02/03/24		ACE				AEH	02/03/24	11:52	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$659.89
02/04/24	02/03/24		ACE				APL	02/03/24	10:19	BUSINESS	2	\$1.40	\$658.49
02/05/24	02/04/24		ACE				AEH	02/04/24	17:01	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$653.79
02/05/24	02/04/24		ACE				AEH	02/04/24	20:09	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$649.09
02/05/24	02/04/24		ACE				APL	02/04/24	17:13	BUSINESS	2	\$1.40	\$647.69
02/05/24	02/04/24		ACE				APL	02/04/24	19:58	BUSINESS	2	\$1.40	\$646.29
02/05/24	02/05/24		NJTP	4	02/05/24	08:45	8A	02/05/24	09:18	NJTRANREV	1	\$0.00	\$646.29
02/05/24	02/05/24		NJTP	7	02/05/24	09:00	8A	02/05/24	09:20	NJTRANREV	1	\$0.00	\$646.29
02/05/24	02/05/24		NJTP	4	02/05/24	08:59	8	02/05/24	09:25	NJTRANREV	1	\$0.00	\$646.29
02/05/24	02/05/24		NJTP	8	02/05/24	12:25	4	02/05/24	12:50	NJTRANREV	1	\$0.00	\$646.29
02/05/24	02/05/24		NJTP	8A	02/05/24	11:33	7	02/05/24	11:48	NJTRANREV	1	\$0.00	\$646.29
02/05/24	02/05/24		NJTP	8A	02/05/24	11:43	4	02/05/24	12:13	NJTRANREV	1	\$0.00	\$646.29
02/05/24	02/05/24		GSP				LWN	02/05/24	17:33	NJHANREV	1	\$0.00	\$646.29
02/05/24	02/05/24		GSP				ASP	02/05/24	17:44	NJHANREV	1	\$0.00	\$646.29
02/05/24	02/05/24		GSP				LWS	02/05/24	20:38	NJHANREV	1	\$0.00	\$646.29
02/06/24	02/02/24		NJTP				10	02/02/24	11:10	NJTRANREV	1	\$0.00	\$646.29
02/06/24	02/02/24		NJTP	10	02/02/24	13:42	4	02/02/24	14:34	NJTRANREV	1	\$0.00	\$646.29
02/06/24	02/06/24		NJTP	4	02/06/24	17:11	2	02/06/24	17:30	NJTRANREV	1	\$0.00	\$646.29
02/08/24	02/07/24		ACE				APO	02/07/24	08:26	BUSINESS	2	\$1.40	\$644.89
02/08/24	02/07/24		ACE				APO	02/07/24	16:30	BUSINESS	2	\$1.40	\$643.49
02/08/24	02/07/24		ACE				AEH	02/07/24	08:20	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$638.79
02/11/24	02/02/24		BCBC				AEH	02/07/24	16:36	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$634.09
02/12/24	02/11/24		ACE				TPB	02/02/24	09:43	BUSINESS	5	\$12.00	\$622.09
02/12/24	02/11/24		ACE				ACK	02/11/24	12:51	BUSINESS	2	\$0.75	\$621.34
02/13/24	02/09/24		ACE				ACK	02/11/24	15:11	BUSINESS	2	\$0.75	\$620.59
02/13/24	02/12/24		NJTP	15E	02/09/24	13:17	11	02/09/24	13:36	NJTRANREV	1	\$0.00	\$620.59
02/13/24	02/12/24		MJTA				FSK	02/12/24	15:19	BUSINESS	5	\$24.00	\$596.59
02/13/24	02/09/24		NJTP	11	02/09/24	14:00	JFK	02/12/24	17:10	BUSINESS	5	\$48.00	\$548.59
02/15/24	02/14/24		ACE				16W	02/09/24	14:27	NJTRANREV	1	\$0.00	\$548.59
02/15/24	02/14/24		ACE				APO	02/14/24	08:44	BUSINESS	2	\$1.40	\$547.19
02/15/24	02/14/24		ACE				APO	02/14/24	12:01	BUSINESS	2	\$1.40	\$545.79
02/15/24	02/14/24		ACE				APO	02/14/24	14:34	BUSINESS	2	\$1.40	\$544.39
02/15/24	02/14/24		ACE				AEH	02/14/24	08:39	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$539.69
02/15/24	02/14/24		ACE				AEH	02/14/24	12:08	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$534.99
02/15/24	02/06/24		DelDOT				AEH	02/14/24	14:41	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$530.29
02/16/24	02/14/24		MJTA				D95	02/06/24	06:47	BUSINESS	5	\$9.00	\$521.29
02/16/24	02/13/24		NJTP	9	02/13/24	13:32	WPL	02/14/24	17:26	BUSINESS	5	\$24.00	\$497.29
02/16/24	02/13/24		NJTP				7	02/13/24	14:04	NJTRANREV	1	\$0.00	\$497.29
02/16/24	02/13/24		NJTP				13A	02/13/24	08:20	NJTRANREV	5	\$0.00	\$497.29
02/17/24	02/16/24		GSP				10	02/13/24	07:08	NJTRANREV	5	\$0.00	\$497.29
02/17/24	02/17/24		ACE				GEG	02/16/24	14:36	NJHANREV	1	\$0.00	\$497.29
02/18/24	02/17/24		ACE				AEH	02/16/24	14:43	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$492.59
02/18/24	02/14/24		DelDOT				CIB	02/17/24	13:28	BUSINESS	2	\$2.50	\$490.09
02/18/24	02/12/24		DelDOT				SLS	02/14/24	06:06	BUSINESS	5	\$13.20	\$476.89
02/18/24	02/14/24		DelDOT				D95	02/12/24	17:29	BUSINESS	5	\$9.00	\$467.89
			DelDOT				SLN	02/14/24	18:19	BUSINESS	5	\$13.20	\$454.69

(Cont.)



New Jersey Service Center

Side 3 of 3

E-ZPass Account #: 1000 0000 0403 5

POSTING DATE	TRANSACTION DATE	TAG NUMBER /PLATE	AGENCY	PLAZA	ENTRY DATE	TIME	PLAZA	EXIT DATE	TIME	PLAN	CL	AMOUNT	BALANCE
02/18/24	02/18/24		GSP		GEG	02/18/24	12:39			NJHATAGNREV	1	\$0.00	\$454.69
02/18/24	02/18/24		GSP		WWN	02/18/24	18:05			NJHATAGNREV	1	\$0.00	\$454.69
02/19/24	02/18/24		ACE		AEH	02/18/24	12:23			BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$449.99
02/19/24	02/19/24		GSP		CMY	02/19/24	10:19			NJHANREV	1	\$0.00	\$449.99
02/19/24	02/15/24		ACE		AWL	02/15/24	19:33			BUSINESS	2	\$0.75	\$449.24
02/19/24	02/15/24		NJTP		11	02/15/24	11:38			NJTRANREV	B2	\$0.00	\$449.24
02/19/24	02/15/24		NJTP		10	02/15/24	07:33			NJTRANREV	5	\$0.00	\$449.24
02/20/24	02/19/24		ACE		AEH	02/19/24	10:41			BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$444.54

No Truck Volume Discount (TVD) for the period 21-DEC-23 - 20-JAN-24.

Only 1 qualifying trips made (requires 100 minimum trips).

PREPAID TOLL BALANCE

Beginning Balance	\$831.04
Tolls, Non-Tolls and Fees	\$386.50
Payments and Credits	\$0.00
Ending Balance	\$444.54

Thank you for using E-ZPass

Plaza Descriptions:

10 - I-287/Metuchen/Edison Twsp
15E - Newark/Jersey City
4 - Camden/Philadelphia/NJ Aquarium
8 - Hightstown/Freehold
903 - S.R. 903
APL - Pleasantville Mainline Barrier
AWL - Williamstown Ramp
CIB - Corsons Inlet Br
DRB - Delaware River Bridge
FSK - Key Br
I05 - MD 200E - MD 97 / MD 182
LWN - Lakewood North
NES - Neshaminy Falls
SLS - DE/MD Stateline SB
WPL - Lane Memorial Br

11 - GSP/Woodbridge/The Amboys
16W - Sprtsplx/NJ 3/Secaucus/Ruthrfrd
6 - PA Turnpike/Florence
8A - Jamesburg/Cranbury
ACK - Cross Keys
APO - Pomona
BLN - Bloomfield North
CMY - Cape May
DRB - Delaware River Bridge-ORT
GEG - Great Egg
I13 - MD 200E-US 29-Brigs Chny / I-95
LWS - Lakewood South
QUA - Quakertown
TPB - Tacony Palmyra Br
WWN - Wildwood North

13A - Newark Apt/Elizabeth Seaport
2 - Swedesboro/Chester
7 - Bordentown/Trenton
9 - New Brunswick/Admin Bldg
AEH - Egg Harbor Mainline Barrier
ASP - Asbury Park
BRB - Betsy Ross Br
D95 - Newark Plaza
FMT - Fort McHenry Tunnel
I01 - MD 200E - I-370 / MD 97
JFK - I-95 JFK Memorial Highway
MIC - Mid-County
SLN - DE/MD Stateline NB
UNI - Union





New Jersey Service Center

P.O. Box 4973
Trenton, NJ 08650

Side 1 of 4

Change of Address

Statement Date: 03/25/2024
Account Number: 1000 0000 0403 5
Activity For: 02/21/24 - 03/20/24
Replenishment Method: CASH
MINIMUM PAYMENT
WHEN BALANCE IS LOW: \$295.00

Attention customers who pay by check: When you replenish your account, please return this portion with your payment and include your account number on the check. Please make your check payable to E-ZPass.



00306468-000251

MARIA PUMPHREY
VOORHEES TOWNSHIP POLICE
1180 WHITE HORSE RD
VOORHEES, NJ 08043-2108



New Jersey Service Center

Side 1 of 4

Account #: 1000 0000 0403 5
Statement Period: 02/21/24 - 03/20/24
Tag Deposit: \$0.00

Keep your NJ E-ZPass account updated and avoid violation fees. To manage your account, download the official NJ E-ZPass App from the Google Play or Apple App Store, visit the NJ E-ZPass website at www.ezpassnj.com, or contact the NJ E-ZPass Customer Service Center at (888) AUTO-TOLL (288-6865). When calling be sure to have your account or tag number available and to be ready to answer your Challenge Question.



NJ E-ZPass strives for continuous improvement for the benefit of our customers and the overall success of the NJ E-ZPass Program. To help us to improve our services, please log in to your account and take the Customer Satisfaction Survey located under the Take our Survey link.

POSTING DATE	TRANSACTION DATE	TAG NUMBER / PLATE	AGENCY	PLAZA	ENTRY DATE	TIME	EXIT PLAZA	EXIT DATE	TIME	PLAN	CL	AMOUNT	BALANCE
02/21/24	02/20/24		DRPA				WWB	02/20/24	11:03	BUSINESS	2	\$5.00	\$439.54
02/21/24	02/20/24		ACE				AWL	02/20/24	16:07	BUSINESS	2	\$0.75	\$438.79
02/21/24	02/20/24		ACE				AWL	02/20/24	07:49	BUSINESS	2	\$0.75	\$438.04
02/21/24	02/21/24											\$1.00	\$437.04
02/21/24	02/21/24		ACE				AEH	02/21/24	08:29	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$432.34
02/22/24	02/21/24		ACE				AEH	02/21/24	15:16	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$427.64
02/22/24	02/21/24		ACE				AWL	02/21/24	10:22	BUSINESS	2	\$0.75	\$426.89
02/22/24	02/21/24		ACE				AWL	02/21/24	07:46	BUSINESS	2	\$0.75	\$426.14
02/22/24	02/21/24		ACE				APO	02/21/24	08:34	BUSINESS	2	\$1.40	\$424.74
02/22/24	02/21/24		ACE				APO	02/21/24	15:10	BUSINESS	2	\$1.40	\$423.34
02/22/24	02/21/24		ACE				AWL	02/22/24	14:40	BUSINESS	2	\$0.75	\$422.59
02/23/24	02/22/24		ACE				AWL	02/22/24	17:55	BUSINESS	2	\$0.75	\$421.84
02/23/24	02/22/24											\$0.00	\$421.84
02/24/24	02/24/24		NJTP	7	02/24/24	11:04	14A	02/24/24	11:50	NJTRANREV	1	\$0.00	\$421.84
02/24/24	02/24/24		NJTP	13	02/24/24	15:01	7	02/24/24	15:35	NJTRANREV	1	\$0.00	\$421.84
02/25/24	02/24/24		PANYNJ				BB	02/24/24	14:55	BUSINESS	1	\$15.38	\$406.46
02/25/24	02/24/24		NJTP	7	02/27/24	17:29	14A	02/27/24	18:23	NJTRANREV	1	\$0.00	\$406.46
02/27/24	02/27/24		NJTP	13	02/27/24	21:51	7	02/27/24	22:20	NJTRANREV	1	\$13.38	\$393.08
02/28/24	02/27/24		PANYNJ				BB	02/27/24	21:38	BUSINESS	1	\$5.00	\$388.08
02/28/24	02/27/24		DRPA				BRB	02/28/24	16:18	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$383.38
02/29/24	02/28/24		ACE				AEH	02/28/24	08:36	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$378.68
02/29/24	02/28/24		ACE				AEH	02/28/24	15:56	BUSINESS	2	\$1.40	\$377.28
02/29/24	02/28/24		ACE				APO	02/28/24	08:42	BUSINESS	2	\$1.40	\$375.88
02/29/24	02/28/24		ACE				APO	02/28/24	15:50	BUSINESS	2	\$0.75	\$375.13
02/29/24	02/28/24		ACE				AWL	03/01/24	15:21	BUSINESS	2	\$5.00	\$370.13
03/02/24	03/01/24		DRPA				WWB	03/02/24	04:38	BUSINESS	2	\$0.75	\$369.38
03/03/24	03/02/24		ACE				AWL	03/02/24	17:10	BUSINESS	2	\$5.00	\$364.38
03/03/24	03/02/24		DRPA				WWB	03/04/24	11:14	BUSINESS	2	\$0.75	\$363.63
03/05/24	03/04/24		ACE				AWL	03/06/24	16:09	BUSINESS	2	\$0.00	\$363.63
03/07/24	03/06/24		NJTP	2	03/08/24	13:42	1	03/08/24	13:51	NJTRANREV	1	\$4.75	\$358.88
03/08/24	03/08/24		DRPA				DMB	03/08/24	13:56	BUSINESS	2	\$5.00	\$353.88
03/08/24	03/08/24		DRPA				WWB	03/08/24	08:24	BUSINESS	2	\$0.75	\$353.13
03/09/24	03/08/24		ACE				ACK	03/08/24	17:19	BUSINESS	2	\$4.00	\$349.13
03/09/24	03/08/24		MJTA				BHT	03/08/24	15:00	BUSINESS	2	\$1.19	\$348.94
03/10/24	03/08/24		DelDOT				D95	03/10/24	12:53	BUSINESS	2	\$8.00	\$340.94
03/10/24	03/10/24		MJTA				951	03/10/24	12:53	BUSINESS	2	\$4.00	\$336.94
03/10/24	03/10/24		MJTA				JFK	03/10/24	13:17	BUSINESS	2	\$0.00	\$331.94
03/10/24	03/10/24		GSP				FMT	03/10/24	12:48	BUSINESS	1	\$0.00	\$331.94
03/11/24	03/11/24		GSP				GEG	03/11/24	07:58	NJHANREV	1	\$0.00	\$331.94
03/11/24	03/11/24		GSP				GEG	03/11/24	07:58	NJHANREV	1	\$0.00	\$331.94

(Cont.)

New Jersey E-ZPass Service Center: P.O. Box 4973, Trenton, NJ 08650
website: www.ezpassnj.com Phone: (888) AUTO-TOLL (288-6865) Fax: (973) 368-1505

NJ_STMTBUS11_202402210101011247897

003064680225100200110000000

WHY NOT SWITCH TO CREDIT CARD REPLENISHMENT?

There are many advantages to replenishing your *E-ZPass* account with a credit card.

- No tag deposit is required.
- It's automatic. As long as your credit card account is in good standing, your *E-ZPass* balance will never run out.

CALL (888) AUTO-TOLL (288-6865) and speak to a
Customer Service Representative



New Jersey Service Center

Side 2 of 4

E-ZPass Account #: 1000 0000 0403 5

POSTING DATE	TRANSACTION DATE	TAG NUMBER / PLATE	AGENCY	PLAZA	ENTRY DATE	TIME	PLAZA	EXIT DATE	TIME	PLAN	CL	AMOUNT	BALANCE
03/11/24	03/11/24		GSP				CMY	03/11/24	17:33	NJHANREV	1	\$0.00	\$331.94
03/11/24	03/11/24		GSP				CMY	03/11/24	17:05	NJHANREV	1	\$0.00	\$331.94
03/11/24	03/11/24		GSP				CMY	03/11/24	17:05	NJHANREV	1	\$0.00	\$331.94
03/11/24	03/11/24		GSP				CMY	03/11/24	17:09	NJHANREV	1	\$0.00	\$331.94
03/12/24	03/11/24		DRPA				BFB	03/11/24	10:40	BUSINESS	2	\$5.00	\$326.94
03/12/24	03/11/24		ACE				AEH	03/11/24	07:45	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$322.24
03/12/24	03/11/24		ACE				AEH	03/11/24	07:45	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$317.54
03/12/24	03/11/24		ACE				AEH	03/11/24	07:45	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$312.84
03/12/24	03/11/24		ACE				AEH	03/11/24	17:26	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$308.14
03/12/24	03/11/24		ACE				AEH	03/11/24	17:26	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$303.44
03/12/24	03/11/24		ACE				AEH	03/11/24	17:30	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$298.74
03/12/24	03/11/24		ACE				AEH	03/11/24	17:52	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$294.04
03/12/24	03/10/24		DelDOT				D95	03/10/24	13:33	BUSINESS	2	\$4.00	\$290.04
03/12/24	03/12/24		GSP				GEG	03/12/24	07:23	NJHANREV	1	\$0.00	\$290.04
03/12/24	03/12/24		GSP				GEG	03/12/24	07:58	NJHANREV	1	\$0.00	\$290.04
03/12/24	03/12/24		GSP				GEG	03/12/24	07:58	NJHANREV	1	\$0.00	\$290.04
03/12/24	03/12/24		GSP				GEG	03/12/24	08:27	NJHANREV	1	\$0.00	\$290.04
03/12/24	03/12/24		GSP				CMY	03/12/24	18:29	NJHANREV	1	\$0.00	\$290.04
03/12/24	03/12/24		GSP				CMY	03/12/24	17:05	NJHANREV	1	\$0.00	\$290.04
03/12/24	03/12/24		GSP				CMY	03/12/24	17:49	NJHANREV	1	\$0.00	\$290.04
03/12/24	03/12/24		GSP				CMY	03/12/24	17:49	NJHANREV	1	\$0.00	\$290.04
03/13/24	03/11/24		PTC	LAN	03/11/24	15:33	MIC	03/11/24	15:42	BUSINESS	1	\$1.90	\$288.14
03/13/24	03/11/24		PTC	MIC	03/11/24	11:10	LAN	03/11/24	11:18	BUSINESS	1	\$1.90	\$286.24
03/13/24	03/12/24		ACE				AEH	03/12/24	07:11	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$281.54
03/13/24	03/12/24		ACE				AEH	03/12/24	07:44	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$276.84
03/13/24	03/12/24		ACE				AEH	03/12/24	07:44	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$272.14
03/13/24	03/12/24		ACE				AEH	03/12/24	08:14	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$267.44
03/13/24	03/12/24		ACE				AEH	03/12/24	16:50	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$262.74
03/13/24	03/12/24		ACE				AEH	03/12/24	17:25	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$258.04
03/13/24	03/12/24		ACE				AEH	03/12/24	18:09	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$253.34
03/13/24	03/12/24		ACE				AEH	03/12/24	18:09	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$248.64
03/13/24	03/12/24		ACE				AEH	03/12/24	18:09	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$247.89
03/13/24	03/13/24		GSP				AWL	03/12/24	15:21	BUSINESS	2	\$0.75	\$247.89
03/13/24	03/13/24		GSP				GEG	03/13/24	07:25	NJHANREV	1	\$0.00	\$247.89
03/13/24	03/13/24		GSP				CMY	03/13/24	15:50	NJHANREV	1	\$0.00	\$247.89
03/14/24	03/13/24		DRPA				WWB	03/13/24	16:47	NJHANREV	1	\$0.00	\$247.89
03/14/24	03/13/24		ACE				APL	03/13/24	13:07	BUSINESS	2	\$5.00	\$242.89
03/14/24	03/13/24		ACE				APL	03/13/24	08:43	BUSINESS	2	\$1.40	\$241.49
03/14/24	03/13/24		ACE				APL	03/13/24	13:58	BUSINESS	2	\$1.40	\$240.09
03/14/24	03/13/24		ACE				APO	03/13/24	08:39	BUSINESS	2	\$1.40	\$238.69
03/14/24	03/13/24		ACE				APO	03/13/24	13:33	BUSINESS	2	\$1.40	\$237.29
03/14/24	03/13/24		ACE				AEH	03/13/24	07:07	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$232.59
03/14/24	03/13/24		ACE				AEH	03/13/24	08:34	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$227.89
03/14/24	03/13/24		ACE				AEH	03/13/24	08:34	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$223.19
03/14/24	03/13/24		ACE				AEH	03/13/24	13:38	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$218.49
03/14/24	03/13/24		ACE				AEH	03/13/24	14:11	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$213.79
03/14/24	03/14/24		GSP				AEH	03/13/24	16:10	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$209.09
03/14/24	03/14/24		GSP				GEG	03/14/24	17:07	NJHANREV	2	\$4.70	\$204.39
03/14/24	03/14/24		GSP				GEG	03/14/24	07:55	NJHANREV	1	\$0.00	\$204.39
03/14/24	03/14/24		GSP				GEG	03/14/24	07:55	NJHANREV	1	\$0.00	\$204.39
03/14/24	03/14/24		GSP				GEG	03/14/24	07:20	NJHANREV	1	\$0.00	\$204.39
03/14/24	03/14/24		GSP				GEG	03/14/24	08:05	NJHANREV	1	\$0.00	\$204.39

(Cont)



New Jersey Service Center

Side 3 of 4

E-ZPass Account #: 1000 0000 0403 5

POSTING DATE	TRANSACTION DATE	TAG NUMBER /PLATE	AGENCY	PLAZA	ENTRY DATE	TIME	PLAZA	EXIT DATE	TIME	PLAN	CL	AMOUNT	BALANCE
03/14/24	03/13/24		ACE				AEH	03/13/24	07:41	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$199.69
03/14/24	03/14/24		GSP				CMY	03/14/24	15:20	NJHANREV	1	\$0.00	\$199.69
03/14/24	03/14/24											\$1,000.00	\$1,199.69
03/14/24	03/14/24		GSP				CMY	03/14/24	16:07	NJHANREV	1	\$0.00	\$1,199.69
03/14/24	03/14/24		GSP				CMY	03/14/24	16:23	NJHANREV	1	\$0.00	\$1,199.69
03/14/24	03/14/24		GSP				CMY	03/14/24	16:28	NJHANREV	1	\$0.00	\$1,199.69
03/14/24	03/14/24		NJTP	8A	03/14/24	16:24	4	03/14/24	16:55	NJTRANREV	1	\$0.00	\$1,199.69
03/15/24	03/14/24		DRPA				WWB	03/14/24	18:22	BUSINESS	2	\$5.00	\$1,194.69
03/15/24	03/14/24		ACE				AEH	03/14/24	07:07	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$1,189.99
03/15/24	03/14/24		ACE				AEH	03/14/24	07:42	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$1,185.29
03/15/24	03/14/24		ACE				AEH	03/14/24	07:42	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$1,180.59
03/15/24	03/14/24		ACE				AEH	03/14/24	07:51	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$1,175.89
03/15/24	03/14/24		ACE				AEH	03/14/24	15:40	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$1,171.19
03/15/24	03/14/24		ACE				AEH	03/14/24	16:28	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$1,166.49
03/15/24	03/14/24		ACE				AEH	03/14/24	16:49	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$1,161.79
03/15/24	03/14/24		ACE				AEH	03/14/24	16:49	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$1,157.09
03/15/24	03/14/24		ACE				AWL	03/14/24	15:09	BUSINESS	2	\$0.75	\$1,156.34
03/15/24	03/14/24		GSP				GEG	03/14/24	08:01	NJHANREV	1	\$0.00	\$1,156.34
03/15/24	03/15/24		GSP				GEG	03/15/24	08:02	NJHANREV	1	\$0.00	\$1,156.34
03/15/24	03/15/24		GSP				GEG	03/15/24	08:02	NJHANREV	1	\$0.00	\$1,156.34
03/15/24	03/15/24		GSP				GEG	03/15/24	08:25	NJHANREV	1	\$0.00	\$1,156.34
03/15/24	03/15/24		GSP				CMY	03/14/24	15:49	NJHANREV	1	\$0.00	\$1,156.34
03/15/24	03/15/24		GSP				GEG	03/15/24	08:52	NJHANREV	1	\$0.00	\$1,156.34
03/15/24	03/14/24		ACE				AEH	03/14/24	16:09	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$1,151.64
03/15/24	03/15/24		GSP				CMY	03/15/24	13:43	NJHANREV	1	\$0.00	\$1,151.64
03/15/24	03/15/24		GSP				CMY	03/15/24	13:43	NJHANREV	1	\$0.00	\$1,151.64
03/15/24	03/15/24		GSP				CMY	03/15/24	13:43	NJHANREV	1	\$0.00	\$1,151.64
03/15/24	03/15/24		ACE				AEH	03/14/24	07:48	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$1,146.94
03/16/24	03/15/24		DRPA				CBB	03/15/24	19:46	BUSINESS	2	\$5.00	\$1,141.94
03/16/24	03/15/24		ACE				AEH	03/15/24	07:48	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$1,137.24
03/16/24	03/15/24		ACE				AEH	03/15/24	07:48	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$1,132.54
03/16/24	03/15/24		ACE				AEH	03/15/24	08:12	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$1,127.84
03/16/24	03/15/24		ACE				AEH	03/15/24	08:39	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$1,123.14
03/16/24	03/15/24		ACE				AEH	03/15/24	15:07	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$1,118.44
03/16/24	03/15/24		ACE				AEH	03/15/24	15:07	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$1,113.74
03/16/24	03/15/24		ACE				AEH	03/15/24	15:07	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$1,109.04
03/16/24	03/15/24		ACE				AEH	03/15/24	15:07	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$1,104.34
03/17/24	03/16/24		DRPA				CBB	03/16/24	11:21	BUSINESS	2	\$5.00	\$1,099.34
03/17/24	03/16/24		DRPA				CBB	03/16/24	20:10	BUSINESS	2	\$5.00	\$1,094.34
03/18/24	03/17/24		DRPA				CBB	03/17/24	08:20	BUSINESS	2	\$5.00	\$1,089.34
03/18/24	03/13/24		GSP				GEG	03/13/24	08:00	NJHANREV	1	\$0.00	\$1,089.34
On evaluation of toll usage, your replenishment has been changed from \$190 to \$295													
No Truck Volume Discount (TVD) for the period 21-JAN-24 - 20-FEB-24.													
Only 0 qualifying trips made (requires 100 minimum trips).													

PREPAID TOLL BALANCE	
Beginning Balance	\$444.54
Tolls, Non-Tolls and Fees	\$355.20
Payments and Credits	\$1,000.00
Ending Balance	\$1,089.34

Thank you for using E-ZPass

Plaza Descriptions:

1 - Delaware Memorial Bridge
2 - Swedesboro/Chester
8A - Jamesburg/Cranbury
AEH - Egg Harbor Mainline Barrier
AWL - Williamstown Ramp
BHT - Baltimore Harbor Tunnel
CMY - Cape May
FMT - Fort McHenry Tunnel

13 - I-278/Eliz/Goethals/Verrazano
4 - Camden/Philadelphia/NJ Aquarium
951 - I-95 Northbound ETL
APL - Pleasantville Mainline Barrier
BB - Bayonne Br
BRB - Betsy Ross Br
D95 - Newark Plaza
GEG - Great Egg

14A - Bayonne
7 - Bordentown/Trenton
ACK - Cross Keys
APO - Pomona
BFB - Ben Franklin Br
CBB - Commodore Barry Br
DMB - Delaware Memorial Br
JFK - I-95 JFK Memorial Highway

New Jersey E-ZPass Service Center: P.O. Box 4973, Trenton, NJ 08650
website: www.ezpassnj.com Phone: (888) AUTO-TOLL (288-6865) Fax: (973) 368-1505



New Jersey Service Center

Side 4 of 4

Plaza Descriptions:

LAN - Lansdale

MIC - Mid-County

E-ZPass Account #: 1000 0000 0403 5

WWB - Walt Whitman Br

P. O. Box 4973
Trenton, NJ 08650



Side 1 of 3

Change of Address

Statement Date: 04/22/2024
Account Number: 1000 0000 0403 5
Activity For: 03/21/24 - 04/20/24
Replenishment Method: CASH
MINIMUM PAYMENT
WHEN BALANCE IS LOW: \$295.00

Attention customers who pay by check: When you replenish your account, please return this portion with your payment and include your account number on the check. Please make your check payable to E-ZPass.



00314064-002794

MARIA PUMPHREY
VOORHEES TOWNSHIP POLICE
1180 WHITE HORSE RD
VOORHEES, NJ 08043-2103



Side 1 of 3
Account #: 1000 0000 0403 5
Statement Period: 03/21/24 - 04/20/24
Tag Deposit: \$0.00

Keep your NJ E-ZPass account updated and avoid violation fees. To manage your account, download the official NJ E-ZPass App from the Google Play or Apple App Store, visit the NJ E-ZPass website at www.ezpassnj.com, or contact the NJ E-ZPass Customer Service Center at (888) AUTO-TOLL (288-6865). When calling be sure to have your account or tag number available and to be ready to answer your Challenge Question.



NJ E-ZPass strives for continuous improvement for the benefit of our customers and the overall success of the NJ E-ZPass Program. To help us to improve our services, please log in to your account and take the Customer Satisfaction Survey located under the Take our Survey link.

POSTING DATE	TRANSACTION DATE	TAG NUMBER /PLATE	AGENCY	PLAZA	ENTRY DATE	TIME	PLAZA	EXIT DATE	TIME	PLAN	CL	AMOUNT	BALANCE
03/21/24	03/20/24		DRPA				WWB	03/20/24	17:52	BUSINESS	2	\$5.00	\$1,084.34
03/21/24	03/20/24		ACE				APO	03/20/24	08:36	BUSINESS	2	\$1.40	\$1,082.94
03/21/24	03/20/24		ACE				APO	03/20/24	14:41	BUSINESS	2	\$1.40	\$1,081.54
03/21/24	03/20/24		ACE				AEH	03/20/24	08:29	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$1,076.84
03/21/24	03/20/24		ACE				AEH	03/20/24	14:47	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$1,072.14
03/21/24	03/20/24		ACE				AWN	03/20/24	07:41	BUSINESS	2	\$1.40	\$1,070.74
03/21/24	03/20/24											\$1.00	\$1,069.74
03/21/24	03/21/24		NJTP	4	03/21/24	08:01	9	03/21/24	08:44	NJTRANREV	1	\$0.00	\$1,069.74
03/21/24	03/21/24		NJTP	9	03/21/24	11:44	4	03/21/24	12:26	NJTRANREV	1	\$0.00	\$1,069.74
03/21/24	03/21/24		ACE				AEH	03/22/24	17:50	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$1,065.04
03/23/24	03/22/24		ACE				AEH	03/23/24	10:15	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$1,060.34
03/24/24	03/23/24		ACE				ACK	03/25/24	14:54	BUSINESS	2	\$0.75	\$1,059.59
03/26/24	03/25/24		ACE				WWB	03/26/24	20:10	BUSINESS	2	\$5.00	\$1,054.59
03/27/24	03/26/24		DRPA									\$0.75	\$1,053.84
03/27/24	03/26/24		ACE				AWL	03/26/24	14:42	BUSINESS	2	\$1.40	\$1,052.44
03/27/24	03/26/24		ACE				APO	03/27/24	08:36	BUSINESS	2	\$1.40	\$1,051.04
03/28/24	03/27/24		ACE				APO	03/27/24	11:08	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$1,046.34
03/28/24	03/27/24		ACE				AEH	03/27/24	08:30	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$1,041.64
03/28/24	03/27/24		ACE				AEH	03/27/24	11:14	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$1,041.64
03/28/24	03/27/24		GSP				GEG	03/29/24	21:37	NJHANREV	1	\$0.00	\$1,036.94
03/29/24	03/29/24		ACE				AEH	03/29/24	21:23	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$1,036.94
03/30/24	03/29/24		GSP				CMY	04/02/24	07:43	NJHANREV	1	\$0.00	\$1,036.94
04/02/24	04/02/24		GSP				GEG	04/02/24	16:47	NJHANREV	1	\$5.00	\$1,031.94
04/02/24	04/02/24		DRPA				BFB	04/02/24	12:22	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$1,027.24
04/03/24	04/02/24		ACE				AEH	04/02/24	08:06	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$1,022.54
04/03/24	04/02/24		ACE				AEH	04/02/24	20:36	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$1,017.84
04/03/24	04/02/24		ACE				AEH	04/02/24	16:32	BUSINESS	2	\$0.75	\$1,017.09
04/03/24	04/02/24		ACE				AWL	04/02/24	17:45	BUSINESS	2	\$0.00	\$1,017.09
04/03/24	04/02/24		NJTP	4	04/03/24	08:29	8	04/03/24	08:58	NJTRANREV	1	\$0.00	\$1,017.09
04/03/24	04/03/24		NJTP	8	04/03/24	14:13	3	04/03/24	14:50	NJTRANREV	1	\$0.75	\$1,016.34
04/03/24	04/03/24		ACE				AWL	04/03/24	13:16	BUSINESS	2	\$0.75	\$1,015.59
04/04/24	04/03/24		ACE				AWL	04/03/24	08:12	BUSINESS	2	\$0.00	\$1,015.59
04/04/24	04/03/24		ACE				2	04/04/24	19:17	NJTRANREV	1	\$0.75	\$1,014.84
04/04/24	04/04/24		NJTP	4	04/04/24	18:58	2	04/04/24	14:33	BUSINESS	2	\$0.75	\$1,014.09
04/04/24	04/04/24		ACE				ACK	04/05/24	15:14	BUSINESS	2	\$0.00	\$1,014.09
04/05/24	04/04/24		ACE				ACK	04/05/24	15:14	BUSINESS	2	\$0.00	\$1,014.09
04/06/24	04/05/24		GSP				SPT	04/06/24	09:24	NJHANREV	1	\$0.00	\$1,014.09
04/06/24	04/06/24		GSP				GEG	04/06/24	13:56	NJHANREV	1	\$0.00	\$1,014.09
04/06/24	04/06/24		GSP				GEG	04/06/24	18:32	NJHANREV	1	\$4.70	\$1,009.39
04/06/24	04/06/24		ACE				AEH	04/06/24	09:08	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$1,004.69
04/07/24	04/06/24		ACE				AEH	04/06/24	13:43	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$999.99
04/07/24	04/06/24		ACE				AEH	04/06/24	18:19	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$999.99

New Jersey E-ZPass Service Center: P.O. Box 4973, Trenton, NJ 08650
website: www.ezpassnj.com Phone: (888) AUTO-TOLL (288-6865) Fax: (973) 368-1505

NJ_STMTBUS11_202403210101011257309

00314064-002794-00200110000000



WHY NOT SWITCH TO CREDIT CARD REPLENISHMENT?

There are many advantages to replenishing your *E-ZPass* account with a credit card.

- No tag deposit is required.
- It's automatic. As long as your credit card account is in good standing, your *E-ZPass* balance will never run out.

**CALL (888) AUTO-TOLL (288-6865) and speak to a
Customer Service Representative**



New Jersey Service Center

Side 2 of 3

E-ZPass Account #: 1000 0000 0403 5

POSTING DATE	TRANSACTION DATE	TAG NUMBER /PLATE	AGENCY	PLAZA	ENTRY DATE	TIME	EXIT PLAZA	EXIT DATE	TIME	PLAN	CL	AMOUNT	BALANCE
04/07/24	04/06/24		ACE				AEH	04/06/24	15:41	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$995.29
04/07/24	04/06/24		ACE				AEH	04/06/24	23:27	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$990.59
04/08/24	04/07/24		ACE				AEH	04/07/24	17:51	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$985.89
04/08/24	04/07/24		ACE				AWL	04/07/24	13:18	BUSINESS	2	\$0.75	\$985.14
04/08/24	04/07/24		ACE				AWL	04/07/24	15:37	BUSINESS	2	\$0.75	\$984.39
04/08/24	04/07/24		ACE				ACK	04/07/24	12:15	BUSINESS	2	\$0.75	\$983.64
04/09/24	04/09/24		DRBA				DMB	04/09/24	18:31	BUSINESS	1	\$4.75	\$978.89
04/10/24	04/09/24		VDOT				077	04/09/24	20:10	BUSINESS	2	\$4.00	\$974.89
04/10/24	04/09/24		VDOT				063	04/09/24	20:19	BUSINESS	2	\$2.00	\$972.89
04/10/24	04/09/24		MdTA				952	04/09/24	19:18	BUSINESS	2	\$1.19	\$971.70
04/11/24	04/10/24		MdTA				FMT	04/09/24	19:24	BUSINESS	2	\$4.00	\$967.70
04/11/24	04/10/24		ACE				APO	04/10/24	08:29	BUSINESS	2	\$1.40	\$966.30
04/11/24	04/10/24		ACE				APO	04/10/24	15:59	BUSINESS	2	\$1.40	\$964.90
04/11/24	04/10/24		ACE				AEH	04/10/24	08:23	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$960.20
04/11/24	04/09/24		ACE				AEH	04/10/24	16:05	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$955.50
04/11/24	04/10/24		DelDOT				D95	04/09/24	18:43	BUSINESS	2	\$4.00	\$951.50
04/12/24	04/11/24		MdTA				951	04/10/24	18:49	BUSINESS	2	\$1.54	\$949.96
04/12/24	04/10/24		DRPA				BRB	04/11/24	10:38	BUSINESS	2	\$5.00	\$944.96
04/12/24	04/10/24		MdTA				BHT	04/10/24	18:35	BUSINESS	2	\$4.00	\$940.96
04/12/24	04/10/24		MdTA				JFK	04/10/24	19:45	BUSINESS	2	\$8.00	\$932.96
04/13/24	04/10/24		DelDOT				D95	04/10/24	20:01	BUSINESS	2	\$4.00	\$928.96
04/14/24	04/13/24		BCBC				TPB	04/13/24	10:27	BUSINESS	1	\$3.00	\$925.96
04/18/24	04/15/24		DRPA				BFB	04/15/24	14:03	BUSINESS	2	\$5.00	\$920.96
04/18/24	04/17/24		ACE				APO	04/17/24	08:44	BUSINESS	2	\$1.40	\$919.56
04/18/24	04/17/24		ACE				AEH	04/17/24	08:38	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$918.16
04/18/24	04/17/24		ACE				AEH	04/17/24	15:32	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$913.46
04/19/24	04/18/24		ACE				AWL	04/18/24	19:22	BUSINESS	2	\$0.75	\$908.76
04/20/24	04/19/24		ACE				AEH	04/19/24	12:19	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$903.31
No Truck Volume Discount (TVD) for the period 21-FEB-24 - 20-MAR-24.													
Only 0 qualifying trips made (requires 100 minimum trips).													

PREPAID TOLL BALANCE	
Beginning Balance	\$1,089.34
Tolls, Non-Tolls and Fees	\$186.03
Payments and Credits	\$0.00
Ending Balance	\$903.31

Thank you for using *E-ZPass*

Plaza Descriptions:

063 - DTR: Sully Rd, West
3 - Woodbury/S. Camden/NJ Aquarium
9 - New Brunswick/Admin Bldg
ACK - Cross Keys

077 - DTR: Main Line, West
4 - Camden/Philadelphia/NJ Aquarium
951 - I-95 Northbound ETL
AEH - Egg Harbor Mainline Barrier

2 - Swedesboro/Chester
8 - Hightstown/Freehold
952 - I-95 Southbound ETL
APO - Pomona



New Jersey Service Center

Side 3 of 3

Plaza Descriptions:

AWL - Williamstown Ramp
BHT - Baltimore Harbor Tunnel
D95 - Newark Plaza
GEG - Great Egg
TPB - Tacony Palmyra Br

AWN - Winslow Ramp
BRB - Betsy Ross Br
DMB - Delaware Memorial Br
JFK - I-95 JFK Memorial Highway
WWB - Walt Whitman Br

E-ZPass Account #: 1000 0000 0403 5

BFB - Ben Franklin Br
CMY - Cape May
FMT - Fort McHenry Tunnel
SPT - Somers Point

00114684602/940000000000000000



P. O. Box 4973
Trenton, NJ 08650

E-ZPass
New Jersey Service Center

666.51

Side 1 of 3

Attention customers who pay by check: When you replenish your account, please return this portion with your payment and include your account number on the check. Please make your check payable to E-ZPass.



00322491-002591

MARIA PUMPHREY
VOORHEES TOWNSHIP POLICE
1180 WHITE HORSE RD
VOORHEES, NJ 08043-2108



Change of Address

Statement Date: 05/22/2024
Account Number: 1000 0000 0403 5
Activity For: 04/21/24 - 05/20/24
Replenishment Method: CASH
MINIMUM PAYMENT
WHEN BALANCE IS LOW: \$250.00



E-ZPass
New Jersey Service Center

Side 1 of 3
Account #: 1000 0000 0403 5
Statement Period: 04/21/24 - 05/20/24
Tag Deposit: \$0.00

Keep your NJ E-ZPass account updated and avoid violation fees. To manage your account, download the official NJ E-ZPass App from the Google Play or Apple App Store, visit the NJ E-ZPass website at www.ezpassnj.com, or contact the NJ E-ZPass Customer Service Center at (888) AUTO-TOLL (288-6865). When calling be sure to have your account or tag number available and to be ready to answer your Challenge Question.



NJ E-ZPass strives for continuous improvement for the benefit of our customers and the overall success of the NJ E-ZPass Program. To help us to improve our services, please log in to your account and take the Customer Satisfaction Survey located under the Take our Survey link.

POSTING DATE	TRANSACTION DATE	TAG NUMBER /PLATE	AGENCY	PLAZA	ENTRY DATE	TIME	PLAZA	EXIT DATE	TIME	PLAN	CL	AMOUNT	BALANCE
04/21/24	04/20/24		ACE				AWL	04/20/24	13:55	BUSINESS	2	\$0.75	\$902.56
04/21/24	04/21/24											\$1.00	\$901.56
04/22/24	04/22/24		GSP				GEG	04/22/24	07:21	NJHANREV	1	\$0.00	\$901.56
04/22/24	04/22/24		GSP				CMY	04/22/24	15:42	NJHANREV	1	\$0.00	\$901.56
04/23/24	04/22/24		ACE				AEH	04/22/24	07:07	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$896.86
04/23/24	04/22/24		ACE				AEH	04/22/24	16:04	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$892.16
04/23/24	04/23/24		GSP				GEG	04/23/24	07:48	NJHANREV	1	\$0.00	\$892.16
04/23/24	04/23/24		GSP				CMY	04/23/24	15:42	NJHANREV	1	\$0.00	\$892.16
04/24/24	04/23/24		ACE				AEH	04/23/24	07:34	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$887.46
04/24/24	04/23/24		ACE				AEH	04/23/24	16:04	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$882.76
04/24/24	04/24/24		GSP				GEG	04/24/24	07:46	NJHANREV	1	\$0.00	\$882.76
04/24/24	04/24/24		GSP				CMY	04/24/24	15:46	NJHANREV	1	\$0.00	\$882.76
04/24/24	04/24/24		GSP				GEG	04/24/24	11:44	NJHANREV	1	\$0.00	\$882.76
04/25/24	04/24/24		ACE				AEH	04/24/24	07:33	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$878.06
04/25/24	04/24/24		ACE				AEH	04/24/24	08:36	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$873.36
04/25/24	04/24/24		ACE				AEH	04/24/24	15:47	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$868.66
04/25/24	04/24/24		ACE				AEH	04/24/24	16:09	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$863.96
04/25/24	04/24/24		ACE				APO	04/24/24	11:35	BUSINESS	2	\$1.40	\$862.56
04/25/24	04/24/24		ACE				APO	04/24/24	08:41	BUSINESS	2	\$1.40	\$861.16
04/25/24	04/24/24		ACE				APO	04/24/24	07:50	NJHANREV	1	\$0.00	\$861.16
04/25/24	04/25/24		GSP				GEG	04/25/24	07:50	NJHANREV	1	\$0.00	\$861.16
04/25/24	04/25/24		GSP				CMY	04/25/24	15:44	NJHANREV	1	\$0.00	\$856.46
04/26/24	04/25/24		ACE				AEH	04/25/24	07:36	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$851.76
04/26/24	04/25/24		ACE				AEH	04/25/24	16:05	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$851.76
04/26/24	04/26/24		GSP				GEG	04/26/24	07:44	NJHANREV	1	\$0.00	\$851.76
04/26/24	04/26/24		GSP				GEG	04/26/24	12:36	NJHANREV	1	\$0.00	\$851.76
04/26/24	04/26/24		GSP				CMY	04/26/24	14:11	NJHANREV	1	\$0.00	\$851.76
04/27/24	04/26/24		ACE				AEH	04/26/24	07:31	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$847.06
04/27/24	04/26/24		ACE				AEH	04/26/24	08:45	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$842.36
04/27/24	04/26/24		ACE				AEH	04/26/24	14:33	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$837.66
04/27/24	04/26/24		ACE				AEH	04/26/24	14:36	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$832.96
04/27/24	04/26/24		ACE				AEH	04/26/24	07:21	BUSINESS	2	\$0.75	\$832.21
04/27/24	04/26/24		ACE				ACK	04/26/24	12:27	BUSINESS	2	\$1.40	\$830.81
04/27/24	04/26/24		ACE				APO	04/26/24	08:50	BUSINESS	2	\$1.40	\$829.41
04/27/24	04/26/24		ACE				AWL	04/27/24	13:58	BUSINESS	2	\$0.75	\$828.66
04/28/24	04/27/24		ACE				AWL	04/27/24	09:22	BUSINESS	2	\$0.75	\$827.91
04/28/24	04/27/24		ACE				CMY	04/28/24	12:32	NJHATAGNREV	1	\$0.00	\$827.91
04/28/24	04/28/24		GSP				BFB	04/28/24	08:12	BUSINESS	2	\$5.00	\$822.91
04/29/24	04/28/24		DRPA				AEH	04/28/24	13:00	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$818.21
04/29/24	04/28/24		ACE				GEG	04/29/24	07:44	NJHANREV	1	\$0.00	\$818.21
04/29/24	04/29/24		GSP				CMY	04/29/24	14:43	NJHANREV	1	\$0.00	\$818.21

New Jersey E-ZPass Service Center: P.O. Box 4973, Trenton, NJ 08650
website: www.ezpassnj.com Phone: (888) AUTO-TOLL (288-6865) Fax: (973) 368-1505

NJ_STMTBUS11_2024042101011266666

WHY NOT SWITCH TO CREDIT CARD REPLENISHMENT?

There are many advantages to replenishing your *E-ZPass* account with a credit card.

- No tag deposit is required.
- It's automatic. As long as your credit card account is in good standing, your *E-ZPass* balance will never run out.

CALL (888) AUTO-TOLL (288-6865) and speak to a
Customer Service Representative



New Jersey Service Center

Side 2 of 3

E-ZPass Account #: 1000 0000 0403 5

POSTING DATE	TRANSACTION DATE	TAG NUMBER / PLATE	AGENCY	PLAZA	ENTRY DATE	TIME	PLAZA	EXIT DATE	TIME	PLAN	CL	AMOUNT	BALANCE
04/30/24	04/29/24		ACE				AEH	04/29/24	07:30	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$813.51
04/30/24	04/29/24		ACE				AEH	04/29/24	15:06	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$808.81
04/30/24	04/30/24		GSP				GEG	04/30/24	07:53	NJHANREV	1	\$0.00	\$808.81
04/30/24	04/30/24		NJTP	3	04/30/24	07:02	8	04/30/24	07:36	NJTATAGNREV	1	\$0.00	\$808.81
04/30/24	04/30/24		GSP				CMY	04/30/24	15:14	NJHANREV	1	\$0.00	\$808.81
04/30/24	04/30/24		NJTP	8	04/30/24	16:48	3	04/30/24	17:21	NJTATAGNREV	1	\$0.00	\$808.81
05/01/24	04/30/24		ACE				AEH	04/30/24	07:40	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$804.11
05/01/24	04/30/24		ACE				AEH	04/30/24	15:36	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$799.41
05/01/24	04/30/24		ACE				AWL	04/30/24	17:44	BUSINESS	2	\$0.75	\$798.66
05/01/24	04/30/24		ACE				AWL	04/30/24	06:49	BUSINESS	2	\$0.75	\$797.91
05/01/24	04/30/24		ACE				AWL	04/30/24	07:38	BUSINESS	2	\$0.75	\$797.16
05/01/24	04/30/24		ACE				ACK	04/30/24	14:28	BUSINESS	2	\$0.75	\$796.41
05/01/24	05/01/24		GSP				GEG	05/01/24	07:54	NJHANREV	1	\$0.00	\$796.41
05/01/24	05/01/24		NJTP	3	05/01/24	06:45	8	05/01/24	07:18	NJTATAGNREV	1	\$0.00	\$796.41
05/01/24	05/01/24		GSP				CMY	05/01/24	15:35	NJHANREV	1	\$0.00	\$796.41
05/01/24	05/01/24		NJTP	8	05/01/24	16:44	4	05/01/24	17:10	NJTATAGNREV	1	\$0.00	\$796.41
05/02/24	05/01/24		ACE				AEH	05/01/24	07:40	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$791.71
05/02/24	05/01/24		ACE				AEH	05/01/24	15:57	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$787.01
05/02/24	05/01/24		ACE				AWL	05/01/24	06:32	BUSINESS	2	\$0.75	\$785.26
05/02/24	05/02/24		GSP				GEG	05/02/24	07:57	NJHANREV	1	\$0.00	\$785.26
05/02/24	05/02/24		NJTP	3	05/02/24	07:01	8	05/02/24	07:34	NJTATAGNREV	1	\$0.00	\$785.26
05/02/24	05/02/24		GSP				GEG	05/02/24	12:23	NJHANREV	1	\$0.00	\$785.26
05/02/24	05/02/24		GSP				CMY	05/02/24	15:15	NJHANREV	1	\$0.00	\$785.26
05/02/24	05/02/24		NJTP	8	05/02/24	11:57	3	05/02/24	12:31	NJTATAGNREV	1	\$0.00	\$785.26
05/02/24	05/02/24		GSP				CMY	05/02/24	18:05	NJHANREV	1	\$0.00	\$785.26
05/03/24	05/02/24		ACE				AEH	05/02/24	07:44	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$781.56
05/03/24	05/02/24		ACE				AEH	05/02/24	12:09	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$776.86
05/03/24	05/02/24		ACE				AEH	05/02/24	15:37	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$772.16
05/03/24	05/02/24		ACE				AEH	05/02/24	18:27	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$767.46
05/03/24	05/02/24		ACE				AWL	05/02/24	12:46	BUSINESS	2	\$0.75	\$766.71
05/03/24	05/03/24		GSP				AWL	05/02/24	06:47	BUSINESS	2	\$0.75	\$765.96
05/03/24	05/03/24		GSP				GEG	05/03/24	07:46	NJHANREV	1	\$0.00	\$765.96
05/03/24	05/03/24		GSP				GEG	05/03/24	08:46	NJHANREV	1	\$0.00	\$765.96
05/03/24	05/03/24		GSP				CMY	05/03/24	12:18	NJHANREV	1	\$0.00	\$765.96
05/03/24	05/03/24		GSP				LWS	05/03/24	13:12	NJHANREV	1	\$0.00	\$765.96
05/04/24	05/03/24		GSP				CMY	05/03/24	16:01	NJHANREV	1	\$0.00	\$765.96
05/04/24	05/03/24		ACE				AEH	05/03/24	07:33	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$761.26
05/04/24	05/03/24		ACE				AEH	05/03/24	08:33	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$756.56
05/04/24	05/03/24		ACE				AEH	05/03/24	12:41	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$751.86
05/06/24	05/06/24		ACE				AEH	05/03/24	16:21	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$747.16
05/06/24	05/06/24		NJTP	4	05/06/24	10:11	13A	05/06/24	11:12	NJTRANREV	1	\$0.00	\$747.16
05/07/24	05/06/24		NJTP	13A	05/06/24	12:18	3	05/06/24	14:02	NJTRANREV	1	\$0.00	\$747.16
05/08/24	05/08/24		DRPA				WWB	05/06/24	15:37	BUSINESS	2	\$5.00	\$742.16
05/08/24	05/08/24		GSP				SAY	05/08/24	07:45	NJHANREV	1	\$0.00	\$742.16
05/09/24	05/09/24		NJTP	11	05/08/24	14:56	4	05/08/24	15:41	NJTATAGNREV	1	\$0.00	\$742.16
05/09/24	05/09/24		GSP				SAY	05/09/24	07:48	NJHANREV	1	\$0.00	\$742.16
05/09/24	05/09/24		GSP				SPT	05/09/24	09:23	NJHANREV	1	\$0.00	\$742.16
05/09/24	05/09/24		GSP				GEG	05/09/24	09:20	NJHANREV	1	\$0.00	\$742.16
05/09/24	05/09/24		NJTP	10	05/09/24	11:33	4	05/09/24	12:19	NJTATAGNREV	1	\$0.00	\$742.16
05/09/24	05/09/24		GSP				CMY	05/09/24	17:14	NJHANREV	1	\$0.00	\$742.16
05/10/24	05/09/24		ACE				AEH	05/09/24	09:08	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$737.46

(Cont.)



New Jersey Service Center

Side 3 of 3

E-ZPass Account #: 1000 0000 0403 5

POSTING DATE	TRANSACTION DATE	TAG NUMBER /PLATE	AGENCY	PLAZA	ENTRY DATE	TIME	PLAZA	EXIT DATE	TIME	PLAN	CL	AMOUNT	BALANCE
05/10/24	05/07/24		NJTP				4	05/07/24	13:14	NJTATAGNREV	1	\$0.00	\$737.46
05/10/24	05/09/24		ACE				AEH	05/09/24	09:06	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$732.76
05/10/24	05/09/24		ACE				AEH	05/09/24	19:32	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$728.06
05/10/24	05/09/24		ACE				AEH	05/09/24	09:52	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$723.36
05/10/24	05/08/24		NJTP				10	05/08/24	07:40	NJTRANREV	1	\$0.00	\$723.36
05/13/24	05/09/24		NJTP				10	05/09/24	07:44	NJTRANREV	1	\$0.00	\$723.36
05/14/24	05/13/24		MdTA				FMT	05/13/24	22:24	BUSINESS	2	\$4.00	\$719.36
05/15/24	05/13/24		DelDOT				D95	05/13/24	23:09	BUSINESS	2	\$4.00	\$715.36
05/15/24	05/13/24		DelDOT				D95	05/13/24	23:21	BUSINESS	2	\$4.00	\$711.36
05/15/24	05/15/24		NJTP	4	05/15/24	08:45	7A	05/15/24	09:09	NJTRANREV	1	\$0.00	\$711.36
05/15/24	05/13/24		MdTA				JFK	05/13/24	22:54	BUSINESS	2	\$8.00	\$703.36
05/15/24	05/13/24		MdTA				JFK	05/13/24	23:05	BUSINESS	4	\$24.00	\$679.36
05/15/24	05/15/24		NJTP	7A	05/15/24	14:44	3	05/15/24	15:10	NJTRANREV	1	\$0.00	\$679.36
No Truck Volume Discount (TVD) for the period 21-MAR-24 - 20-APR-24.													
Only 0 qualifying trips made (requires 100 minimum trips).													

PREPAID TOLL BALANCE	
Beginning Balance	\$903.31
Tolls, Non-Tolls and Fees	\$223.95
Payments and Credits	\$0.00
Ending Balance	\$679.36

003249100259100200210000003

Thank you for using E-ZPass

Plaza Descriptions:

10 - I-287/Metuchen/Edison Twsp	11 - GSP/Woodbridge/The Amboys	13A - Newark Aprt/Elizabeth Seaport
3 - Woodbury/S. Camden/NJ Aquarium	4 - Camden/Philadelphia/NJ Aquarium	7A - I-195/Trenton/Shore Points
8 - Hightstown/Freehold	ACK - Cross Keys	AEH - Egg Harbor Mainline Barrier
APO - Pomona	AWL - Williamstown Ramp	BFB - Ben Franklin Br
CMY - Cape May	D95 - Newark Plaza	FMT - Fort McHenry Tunnel
GEG - Great Egg	JFK - I-95 JFK Memorial Highway	LWS - Lakewood South
SAY - Sayreville	SPT - Somers Point	WWB - Walt Whitman Br



New Jersey E-ZPass Service Center: P.O. Box 4973, Trenton, NJ 08650
website: www.ezpassnj.com Phone: (888) AUTO-TOLL (288-6865) Fax: (973) 368-1505

P. O. Box 4973
Trenton, NJ 08650



796.41

Side 1 of 3

Change of Address

Statement Date: 04/22/2024
Account Number: 1000 0000 0403 5
Activity For: 03/21/24 - 04/20/24
Replenishment Method: CASH
MINIMUM PAYMENT
WHEN BALANCE IS LOW: \$295.00

Attention customers who pay by check: When you replenish your account, please return this portion with your payment and include your account number on the check. Please make your check payable to E-ZPass.



00314084-002794

MARIA PUMPHREY
VOORHEES TOWNSHIP POLICE
1180 WHITE HORSE RD
VOORHEES, NJ 08043-2108



Side 1 of 3
Account #: 1000 0000 0403 5
Statement Period: 03/21/24 - 04/20/24
Tag Deposit: \$0.00

Keep your NJ E-ZPass account updated and avoid violation fees. To manage your account, download the official NJ E-ZPass App from the Google Play or Apple App Store, visit the NJ E-ZPass website at www.ezpassnj.com, or contact the NJ E-ZPass Customer Service Center at (888) AUTO-TOLL (288-6865). When calling be sure to have your account or tag number available and to be ready to answer your Challenge Question.



NJ E-ZPass strives for continuous improvement for the benefit of our customers and the overall success of the NJ E-ZPass Program. To help us to improve our services, please log in to your account and take the Customer Satisfaction Survey located under the Take our Survey link.

POSTING DATE	TRANSACTION DATE	TAG NUMBER /PLATE	AGENCY	PLAZA	ENTRY DATE	TIME	PLAZA	EXIT DATE	TIME	PLAN	CL	AMOUNT	BALANCE
03/21/24	03/20/24		DRPA				VWB	03/20/24	17:52	BUSINESS	2	\$5.00	\$1,084.34
03/21/24	03/20/24		ACE				APO	03/20/24	08:36	BUSINESS	2	\$1.40	\$1,082.94
03/21/24	03/20/24		ACE				APO	03/20/24	14:41	BUSINESS	2	\$1.40	\$1,081.54
03/21/24	03/20/24		ACE				AEH	03/20/24	08:29	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$1,076.84
03/21/24	03/20/24		ACE				AEH	03/20/24	14:47	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$1,072.14
03/21/24	03/20/24		ACE				AWN	03/20/24	07:41	BUSINESS	2	\$1.40	\$1,070.74
03/21/24	03/20/24											\$1.00	\$1,069.74
03/21/24	03/21/24		NJTP	4	03/21/24	08:01	9	03/21/24	08:44	NJTRANREV	1	\$0.00	\$1,069.74
03/21/24	03/21/24		NJTP	9	03/21/24	11:44	4	03/21/24	12:26	NJTRANREV	1	\$0.00	\$1,069.74
03/21/24	03/21/24		ACE				AEH	03/22/24	17:50	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$1,065.04
03/23/24	03/22/24		ACE				AEH	03/23/24	10:15	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$1,060.34
03/24/24	03/23/24		ACE				ACK	03/25/24	14:54	BUSINESS	2	\$0.75	\$1,059.59
03/26/24	03/25/24		DRPA				VWB	03/26/24	20:10	BUSINESS	2	\$5.00	\$1,054.59
03/27/24	03/26/24		ACE				AWL	03/26/24	14:42	BUSINESS	2	\$0.75	\$1,053.84
03/27/24	03/26/24		ACE				APO	03/27/24	08:36	BUSINESS	2	\$1.40	\$1,052.44
03/28/24	03/27/24		ACE				APO	03/27/24	11:08	BUSINESS	2	\$1.40	\$1,051.04
03/28/24	03/27/24		ACE				AEH	03/27/24	08:30	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$1,046.34
03/28/24	03/27/24		ACE				AEH	03/27/24	11:14	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$1,041.64
03/28/24	03/27/24		ACE				AEH	03/27/24	11:14	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$1,041.64
03/29/24	03/29/24		GSP				GEG	03/29/24	21:37	NJHANREV	1	\$0.00	\$1,041.64
03/29/24	03/29/24		ACE				AEH	03/29/24	21:23	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$1,036.94
03/30/24	03/29/24		GSP				CMY	04/02/24	07:43	NJHANREV	1	\$0.00	\$1,036.94
04/02/24	04/02/24		GSP				GEG	04/02/24	16:47	NJHANREV	1	\$0.00	\$1,036.94
04/02/24	04/02/24		DRPA				BFB	04/02/24	12:22	BUSINESS	2	\$5.00	\$1,031.94
04/03/24	04/02/24		ACE				AEH	04/02/24	16:32	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$1,027.24
04/03/24	04/02/24		ACE				AEH	04/02/24	08:06	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$1,022.54
04/03/24	04/02/24		ACE				AEH	04/02/24	20:36	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$1,017.84
04/03/24	04/02/24		ACE				AWL	04/02/24	17:45	BUSINESS	2	\$0.75	\$1,017.09
04/03/24	04/02/24		ACE				AWL	04/02/24	17:45	BUSINESS	2	\$0.75	\$1,017.09
04/03/24	04/03/24		NJTP	4	04/03/24	08:29	8	04/03/24	08:58	NJTRANREV	1	\$0.00	\$1,017.09
04/03/24	04/03/24		NJTP	8	04/03/24	14:13	3	04/03/24	14:50	NJTRANREV	1	\$0.00	\$1,016.34
04/03/24	04/03/24		ACE				AWL	04/03/24	13:16	BUSINESS	2	\$0.75	\$1,015.59
04/04/24	04/03/24		ACE				AWL	04/03/24	08:12	BUSINESS	2	\$0.75	\$1,015.59
04/04/24	04/03/24		NJTP	4	04/04/24	18:58	2	04/04/24	19:17	NJTRANREV	1	\$0.00	\$1,015.59
04/04/24	04/04/24		ACE				ACK	04/04/24	14:33	BUSINESS	2	\$0.75	\$1,014.84
04/05/24	04/04/24		ACE				ACK	04/05/24	15:14	BUSINESS	2	\$0.75	\$1,014.09
04/06/24	04/05/24		GSP				SPT	04/06/24	09:24	NJHANREV	1	\$0.00	\$1,014.09
04/06/24	04/06/24		GSP				GEG	04/06/24	13:56	NJHANREV	1	\$0.00	\$1,014.09
04/06/24	04/06/24		GSP				GEG	04/06/24	18:32	NJHANREV	1	\$0.00	\$1,014.09
04/06/24	04/06/24		ACE				AEH	04/06/24	09:08	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$1,009.39
04/07/24	04/06/24		ACE				AEH	04/06/24	13:43	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$1,004.69
04/07/24	04/06/24		ACE				AEH	04/06/24	18:19	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$999.99
04/07/24	04/06/24												(Cont)

New Jersey E-ZPass Service Center: P.O. Box 4973, Trenton, NJ 08650
website: www.ezpassnj.com Phone: (888) AUTO-TOLL (288-6865) Fax: (973) 368-1505

NJ_STMTBUSI1_2024032101011257309

WHY NOT SWITCH TO CREDIT CARD REPLENISHMENT?

There are many advantages to replenishing your *E-ZPass* account with a credit card.

- No tag deposit is required.
- It's automatic. As long as your credit card account is in good standing, your *E-ZPass* balance will never run out.

**CALL (888) AUTO-TOLL (288-6865) and speak to a
Customer Service Representative**



New Jersey Service Center

Side 2 of 3

E-ZPass Account #: 1000 0000 0403 5

POSTING DATE	TRANSACTION DATE	TAG NUMBER /PLATE	AGENCY	PLAZA	ENTRY DATE	TIME	EXIT PLAZA	DATE	TIME	PLAN	CL	AMOUNT	BALANCE
04/07/24	04/06/24		ACE		AEH	04/06/24	15:41	BUSINESS	2			\$4.70	\$995.29
04/07/24	04/06/24		ACE		AEH	04/06/24	23:27	BUSINESS	2			\$4.70	\$990.59
04/08/24	04/07/24		ACE		AEH	04/07/24	17:51	BUSINESS	2			\$4.70	\$985.89
04/08/24	04/07/24		ACE		AWL	04/07/24	13:18	BUSINESS	2			\$0.75	\$985.14
04/08/24	04/07/24		ACE		AWL	04/07/24	15:37	BUSINESS	2			\$0.75	\$984.39
04/08/24	04/07/24		ACE		ACK	04/07/24	12:15	BUSINESS	2			\$0.75	\$983.64
04/09/24	04/09/24		DRBA		DMB	04/09/24	18:31	BUSINESS	1			\$4.75	\$978.89
04/10/24	04/09/24		VDOT		077	04/09/24	20:10	BUSINESS	2			\$4.00	\$974.89
04/10/24	04/09/24		VDOT		063	04/09/24	20:19	BUSINESS	2			\$2.00	\$972.89
04/10/24	04/09/24		MdTA		952	04/09/24	19:18	BUSINESS	2			\$1.19	\$971.70
04/11/24	04/10/24		MdTA		FMT	04/09/24	19:24	BUSINESS	2			\$4.00	\$967.70
04/11/24	04/10/24		ACE		APD	04/10/24	08:29	BUSINESS	2			\$1.40	\$966.30
04/11/24	04/10/24		ACE		APD	04/10/24	15:59	BUSINESS	2			\$1.40	\$964.90
04/11/24	04/10/24		ACE		AEH	04/10/24	08:23	BUSINESS	2			\$4.70	\$960.20
04/11/24	04/10/24		ACE		AEH	04/10/24	16:05	BUSINESS	2			\$4.70	\$955.50
04/11/24	04/09/24		DelDOT		D95	04/09/24	18:43	BUSINESS	2			\$4.00	\$951.50
04/11/24	04/10/24		MdTA		951	04/10/24	18:49	BUSINESS	2			\$1.54	\$949.98
04/12/24	04/11/24		DRPA		BRB	04/11/24	10:38	BUSINESS	2			\$5.00	\$944.98
04/12/24	04/10/24		MdTA		BHT	04/10/24	18:35	BUSINESS	2			\$4.00	\$940.98
04/12/24	04/10/24		MdTA		JFK	04/10/24	19:45	BUSINESS	2			\$8.00	\$932.98
04/13/24	04/13/24		DelDOT		D95	04/10/24	20:01	BUSINESS	2			\$4.00	\$928.98
04/13/24	04/13/24		BCBC		TPB	04/13/24	10:27	BUSINESS	1			\$3.00	\$925.98
04/18/24	04/17/24		DRPA		BFB	04/15/24	14:03	BUSINESS	2			\$5.00	\$920.98
04/18/24	04/17/24		ACE		APD	04/17/24	08:44	BUSINESS	2			\$1.40	\$919.58
04/18/24	04/17/24		ACE		APD	04/17/24	15:26	BUSINESS	2			\$1.40	\$918.18
04/18/24	04/17/24		ACE		AEH	04/17/24	08:38	BUSINESS	2			\$4.70	\$913.48
04/18/24	04/17/24		ACE		AEH	04/17/24	15:32	BUSINESS	2			\$4.70	\$908.78
04/19/24	04/18/24		ACE		AWL	04/18/24	19:22	BUSINESS	2			\$0.75	\$908.01
04/20/24	04/19/24		ACE		AEH	04/19/24	12:19	BUSINESS	2			\$4.70	\$903.31
No Truck Volume Discount (TVD) for the period 21-FEB-24 - 20-MAR-24.													
Only 0 qualifying trips made (requires 100 minimum trips).													

PREPAID TOLL BALANCE	
Beginning Balance	\$1,089.34
Tolls, Non-Tolls and Fees	\$186.03
Payments and Credits	\$0.00
Ending Balance	\$903.31

Thank you for using *E-ZPass*

Plaza Descriptions:

063 - DTR: Sully Rd, West	077 - DTR: Main Line, West	2 - Swedesboro/Chester
3 - Woodbury/S. Camden/NJ Aquarium	4 - Camden/Philadelphia/NJ Aquarium	8 - Hightstown/Freehold
9 - New Brunswick/Admin Bldg	951 - I-95 Northbound ETL	952 - I-95 Southbound ETL
ACK - Cross Keys	AEH - Egg Harbor Mainline Barrier	APD - Pomona

P. O. Box 4973
Trenton, NJ 08650



24-01945-
Side 1 of 2

Change of Address

Statement Date: 06/24/2024
Account Number: 1000 0000 0403 5
Activity For: 05/21/24 - 06/20/24
Replenishment Method: CASH
MINIMUM PAYMENT
WHEN BALANCE IS LOW: \$250.00

Attention customers who pay by check: When you replenish your account, please return this portion with your payment and include your account number on the check. Please make your check payable to **E-ZPass**.



00330356-004571

MARIA PUMPHREY
VOORHEES TOWNSHIP POLICE
1180 WHITE HORSE RD
VOORHEES, NJ 08043-2108



Side 1 of 2
Account #: 1000 0000 0403 5
Statement Period: 05/21/24 - 06/20/24
Tag Deposit: \$0.00

Keep your **NJ E-ZPass** account updated and avoid violation fees. To manage your account, download the official **NJ E-ZPass** App from the Google Play or Apple App Store, visit the **NJ E-ZPass** website at www.ezpassnj.com, or contact the **NJ E-ZPass** Customer Service Center at (888) AUTO-TOLL (288-6865). When calling be sure to have your account or tag number available and to be ready to answer your Challenge Question.



NJ E-ZPass strives for continuous improvement for the benefit of our customers and the overall success of the **NJ E-ZPass** Program. To help us to improve our services, please log in to your account and take the Customer Satisfaction Survey located under the Take our Survey link.

POSTING DATE	TRANSACTION DATE	TAG NUMBER /PLATE	AGENCY	PLAZA	ENTRY DATE	TIME	PLAZA	EXIT DATE	TIME	PLAN	CL	AMOUNT	BALANCE
05/21/24	05/21/24	Service Fee										\$1.00	\$678.36
05/23/24	05/23/24		ACE				AWL	05/22/24	14:25	BUSINESS	2	\$0.75	\$677.61
05/24/24	05/23/24		DRPA				VWB	05/23/24	09:46	BUSINESS	2	\$5.00	\$672.61
05/24/24	05/24/24		GSP				GEG	05/24/24	12:56	NJHATAGNREV	1	\$0.00	\$672.61
05/25/24	05/24/24		ACE				AEL	05/24/24	12:39	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$667.91
05/25/24	05/24/24		ACE				AH	05/24/24	09:29	BUSINESS	2	\$1.40	\$666.51
05/31/24	05/30/24		ACE				AWL	05/30/24	14:38	BUSINESS	2	\$0.75	\$665.76
06/02/24	06/01/24		ACE				AWL	06/01/24	14:15	BUSINESS	2	\$0.75	\$665.01
06/02/24	06/01/24		ACE				AWL	06/01/24	15:32	BUSINESS	2	\$0.75	\$664.26
06/04/24	06/04/24		NJTP	4	06/04/24	07:32	8	06/04/24	07:56	NJTRANREV	1	\$0.00	\$664.26
06/04/24	06/04/24		NJTP	4	06/04/24	08:21	8	06/04/24	08:46	NJTRANREV	1	\$0.00	\$664.26
06/04/24	06/04/24		NJTP	8	06/04/24	12:01	4	06/04/24	12:26	NJTRANREV	1	\$0.00	\$664.26
06/04/24	06/04/24		NJTP	8	06/04/24	12:01	4	06/04/24	12:26	NJTRANREV	1	\$0.00	\$664.26
06/06/24	06/05/24		DRPA				VWB	06/05/24	12:19	BUSINESS	2	\$5.00	\$659.26
06/06/24	06/05/24		NJTP	4	06/06/24	08:12	14C	06/06/24	09:25	NJTATAGNREV	1	\$0.00	\$659.26
06/06/24	06/06/24		PANYNJ				HT	06/06/24	09:44	BUSINESS	1	\$15.38	\$643.88
06/06/24	06/06/24		NJTP	14C	06/06/24	18:12	7A	06/06/24	18:59	NJTATAGNREV	1	\$0.00	\$643.88
06/06/24	06/06/24		ACE				AWL	06/06/24	14:28	BUSINESS	2	\$0.75	\$643.13
06/07/24	06/06/24		GSP				LWS	06/12/24	14:04	NJHANREV	1	\$0.00	\$643.13
06/12/24	06/12/24		NJTP	8A	06/12/24	16:23	14C	06/12/24	17:00	NJTRANREV	1	\$0.00	\$643.13
06/13/24	06/12/24		NJTP	14C	06/12/24	22:36	14	06/12/24	22:41	NJTRANREV	1	\$0.00	\$643.13
06/17/24	06/17/24		GSP				SPT	06/17/24	18:42	NJHANREV	1	\$0.00	\$643.13
06/18/24	06/17/24		ACE				AEL	06/17/24	18:27	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$638.43
06/18/24	06/17/24		ACE				AEL	06/17/24	21:41	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$633.73

On evaluation of toll usage, your replenishment has been changed from
\$295 to \$250

No Truck Volume Discount (TVD) for the period 21-APR-24 - 20-MAY-24.
Only 0 qualifying trips made (requires 100 minimum trips).

New Jersey E-ZPass Service Center: P.O. Box 4973, Trenton, NJ 08650
website: www.ezpassnj.com Phone: (888) AUTO-TOLL (288-6865) Fax: (973) 368-1505

NJ_STMTBUS11_202405210101011275721

WHY NOT SWITCH TO CREDIT CARD REPLENISHMENT?

There are many advantages to replenishing your *E-ZPass* account with a credit card.

- No tag deposit is required.
- It's automatic. As long as your credit card account is in good standing, your *E-ZPass* balance will never run out.

CALL (888) AUTO-TOLL (288-6865) and speak to a
Customer Service Representative



New Jersey Service Center

Side 2 of 2

Thank you for using *E-ZPass*

Plaza Descriptions:

14 - I-78/Newark Airport
7A - I-195/Trenton/Shore Points
AEH - Egg Harbor Mainline Barrier
GEG - Great Egg
SPT - Somers Point

14C - Holland Tunnel
8 - Hightstown/Freehold
AH - Hammonton Ramp
HT - Holland Tunnel
WWB - Walt Whitman Br

4 - Camden/Philadelphia/NJ Aquarium
8A - Jamesburg/Cranbury
AWL - Williamstown Ramp
LWS - Lakewood South

E-ZPass Account #: 1000 0000 0403 5

PREPAID TOLL BALANCE	
Beginning Balance	\$679.36
Tolls, Non-Tolls and Fees	\$45.63
Payments and Credits	\$0.00
Ending Balance	\$633.73

P. O. Box 4973
Trenton, NJ 08650



Side 1 of 2

Change of Address

Statement Date: 07/22/2024
Account Number: 1000 0000 0403 5
Activity For: 06/21/24 - 07/20/24
Replenishment Method: CASH
MINIMUM PAYMENT
WHEN BALANCE IS LOW: \$250.00

Attention customers who pay by check: When you replenish your account, please return this portion with your payment and include your account number on the check. Please make your check payable to E-ZPass.



00337670-001727

MARIA PUMPHREY
VOORHEES TOWNSHIP POLICE
1180 WHITE HORSE RD
VOORHEES, NJ 08043-2108



Side 1 of 2
Account #: 1000 0000 0403 5
Statement Period: 06/21/24 - 07/20/24
Tag Deposit: \$0.00

Keep your NJ E-ZPass account updated and avoid violation fees. To manage your account, download the official NJ E-ZPass App from the Google Play or Apple App Store, visit the NJ E-ZPass website at www.ezpassnj.com, or contact the NJ E-ZPass Customer Service Center at (888) AUTO-TOLL (288-6865). When calling be sure to have your account or tag number available and to be ready to answer your Challenge Question.



NJ E-ZPass strives for continuous improvement for the benefit of our customers and the overall success of the NJ E-ZPass Program. To help us to improve our services, please log in to your account and take the Customer Satisfaction Survey located under the Take our Survey link.

POSTING DATE	TRANSACTION DATE	TAG NUMBER / PLATE	AGENCY	PLAZA	ENTRY DATE	TIME	PLAZA	EXIT DATE	TIME	PLAN	CL	AMOUNT	BALANCE
06/21/24	06/21/24	Service Fee										\$1.00	\$632.73
06/21/24	06/21/24		GSP				GEG	06/21/24	14:56	NJHANREV	1	\$0.00	\$632.73
06/21/24	06/21/24		NJTP	7	06/21/24	14:20	13A	06/21/24	15:11	NJTRANREV	1	\$0.00	\$632.73
06/21/24	06/21/24		NJTP	13A	06/21/24	17:53	7	06/21/24	18:43	NJTRANREV	1	\$0.00	\$632.73
06/22/24	06/22/24		ACE				AEH	06/22/24	14:40	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$628.03
06/22/24	06/22/24		GSP				CMY	06/22/24	12:22	NJHANREV	1	\$0.00	\$628.03
06/22/24	06/22/24		GSP				LWS	06/22/24	16:05	NJHANREV	1	\$0.00	\$628.03
06/23/24	06/23/24		ACE				AEH	06/22/24	21:54	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$623.33
06/23/24	06/23/24		ACE				AEH	06/22/24	12:44	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$618.63
06/23/24	06/23/24		DRPA				WWB	06/22/24	14:54	BUSINESS	2	\$5.00	\$613.63
06/23/24	06/23/24		GSP				GEG	06/22/24	22:08	NJHANREV	1	\$0.00	\$613.63
06/23/24	06/23/24		GSP				LWN	06/23/24	05:56	NJHANREV	1	\$0.00	\$613.63
06/23/24	06/23/24		GSP				LWS	06/23/24	08:34	NJHANREV	1	\$0.00	\$613.63
06/24/24	06/24/24		DRPA				BFB	06/23/24	06:56	BUSINESS	2	\$5.00	\$608.63
06/24/24	06/24/24		ACE				AEH	06/23/24	16:34	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$603.93
06/24/24	06/24/24		ACE				APL	06/23/24	16:44	BUSINESS	2	\$1.40	\$602.53
06/24/24	06/24/24		ACE				APL	06/24/24	20:28	BUSINESS	2	\$1.40	\$601.13
06/25/24	06/25/24		ACE				APL	06/24/24	13:05	BUSINESS	2	\$1.40	\$599.73
06/25/24	06/25/24		ACE				APL	06/24/24	13:05	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$595.03
06/25/24	06/25/24		ACE				AEH	06/24/24	20:18	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$590.33
06/25/24	06/25/24		ACE				AEH	06/24/24	13:15	BUSINESS	2	\$0.00	\$590.33
06/25/24	06/25/24		GSP				CMY	06/25/24	14:19	NJHANREV	1	\$0.00	\$590.33
06/25/24	06/25/24		GSP				GEG	06/25/24	17:14	NJHATAGNREV	1	\$0.00	\$590.33
06/26/24	06/26/24		ACE				AEH	06/25/24	17:00	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$585.63
06/26/24	06/26/24		ACE				AEH	06/25/24	14:40	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$580.93
06/26/24	06/26/24		ACE				AEH	06/25/24	08:39	NJHANREV	1	\$0.00	\$580.93
06/26/24	06/26/24		GSP				GEG	06/26/24	08:39	NJHANREV	1	\$4.70	\$576.23
06/26/24	06/26/24		ACE				AEH	06/26/24	08:26	BUSINESS	2	\$0.75	\$575.48
06/27/24	06/27/24		ACE				AWL	06/26/24	14:39	BUSINESS	2	\$0.00	\$575.48
06/27/24	06/27/24		GSP				CMY	06/27/24	07:39	NJHANREV	1	\$0.00	\$574.08
06/27/24	06/27/24		ACE				APL	06/27/24	11:40	BUSINESS	2	\$1.40	\$569.38
06/28/24	06/28/24		ACE				AEH	06/27/24	11:49	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$564.68
06/28/24	06/28/24		ACE				AEH	06/27/24	08:00	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$563.93
06/28/24	06/28/24		ACE				AWL	06/27/24	19:25	BUSINESS	2	\$0.75	\$563.93
06/30/24	06/30/24		GSP				CMY	06/30/24	11:51	NJHATAGNREV	1	\$0.00	\$558.93
07/01/24	07/01/24		DRPA				WWB	06/30/24	12:47	BUSINESS	2	\$5.00	\$554.23
07/01/24	07/01/24		ACE				AEH	06/30/24	12:57	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$554.23
07/01/24	07/01/24		GSP				GEG	07/01/24	15:33	NJHANREV	1	\$0.00	\$549.53
07/01/24	07/01/24		ACE				AEH	07/01/24	15:19	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$548.78
07/02/24	07/02/24		ACE				AWL	07/02/24	15:24	BUSINESS	2	\$0.75	\$546.28
07/03/24	07/03/24		ACE				CIB	07/06/24	16:35	BUSINESS	2	\$2.50	\$546.28
07/07/24	07/07/24		GSP				CMY	07/09/24	07:48	NJHANREV	1	\$0.00	\$546.28
07/09/24	07/09/24												(Cont)

New Jersey E-ZPass Service Center: P.O. Box 4973, Trenton, NJ 08650
website: www.ezpassnj.com Phone: (888) AUTO-TOLL (288-6865) Fax: (973) 368-1505

NJ_STMTBUS11_202406210101011284958

0031760017270010011000000

WHY NOT SWITCH TO CREDIT CARD REPLENISHMENT?

There are many advantages to replenishing your *E-ZPass* account with a credit card.

- No tag deposit is required.
- It's automatic. As long as your credit card account is in good standing, your *E-ZPass* balance will never run out.

CALL (888) AUTO-TOLL (288-6865) and speak to a
Customer Service Representative



New Jersey Service Center

Side 2 of 2

E-ZPass Account #: 1000 0000 0403 5

POSTING DATE	TRANSACTION DATE	TAG NUMBER / PLATE	AGENCY	PLAZA	ENTRY DATE	TIME	EXIT PLAZA	EXIT DATE	TIME	PLAN	CL	AMOUNT	BALANCE
07/10/24	07/09/24		ACE				AEH	07/09/24	08:08	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$541.58
07/10/24	07/10/24		GSP				GEG	07/10/24	20:19	NJHANREV	1	\$0.00	\$541.58
07/11/24	07/10/24		ACE				AEH	07/10/24	20:04	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$536.88
07/11/24	07/10/24		ACE				AWL	07/10/24	14:22	BUSINESS	2	\$0.75	\$536.13
07/11/24	07/11/24											\$18.00	\$536.13
07/11/24	07/11/24											\$18.00	\$518.13
07/12/24	07/12/24		GSP				CMY	07/12/24	07:38	NJHANREV	1	\$0.00	\$518.13
07/12/24	07/12/24		GSP				GEG	07/12/24	17:15	NJHANREV	1	\$0.00	\$518.13
07/13/24	07/12/24		ACE				AEH	07/12/24	16:59	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$513.43
07/13/24	07/12/24		ACE				AEH	07/12/24	08:00	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$508.73
07/13/24	07/12/24		DRPA				WWB	07/12/24	18:18	BUSINESS	2	\$5.00	\$503.73
07/14/24	07/14/24		GSP				CMY	07/14/24	12:51	NJHANREV	1	\$0.00	\$503.73
07/15/24	07/14/24		ACE				AEH	07/14/24	13:13	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$499.03
07/17/24	07/16/24		DRPA				WWB	07/16/24	15:19	BUSINESS	2	\$5.00	\$494.03
07/18/24	07/18/24		GSP				GEG	07/18/24	20:13	NJHANREV	1	\$0.00	\$494.03
07/19/24	07/18/24		ACE				AEH	07/18/24	19:56	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$489.33
07/20/24	07/20/24		DRBA				DMB	07/20/24	09:43	BUSINESS	1	\$4.75	\$484.58
No Truck Volume Discount (TVD) for the period 21-MAY-24 - 20-JUN-24.													
Only 0 qualifying trips made (requires 100 minimum trips).													

PREPAID TOLL BALANCE

Beginning Balance	\$633.73
Tolls, Non-Tolls and Fees	\$131.15
Payments and Credits	-\$18.00
Ending Balance	\$484.58

Thank you for using *E-ZPass*

Plaza Descriptions:

13A - Newark Aprt/Elizabeth Seaport
APL - Pleasantville Mainline Barrier
CIB - Corsons Inlet Br
GEG - Great Egg
WWB - Walt Whitman Br

7 - Bordentown/Trenton
AWL - Williamstown Ramp
CMY - Cape May
LWN - Lakewood North

AEH - Egg Harbor Mainline Barrier
BFB - Ben Franklin Br
DMB - Delaware Memorial Br
LWS - Lakewood South

P. O. Box 4973
Trenton, NJ 08650



Side 1 of 3

Attention customers who pay by check: When you replenish your account, please return this portion with your payment and include your account number on the check. Please make your check payable to E-ZPass.



00346082-010412

MARIA PUMPHREY
VOORHEES TOWNSHIP POLICE
1180 WHITE HORSE RD
VOORHEES, NJ 08043-2108



Change of Address

Statement Date: 08/22/2024
Account Number: 1000 0000 0403 5
Activity For: 07/21/24 - 08/20/24
Replenishment Method: CASH
MINIMUM PAYMENT
WHEN BALANCE IS LOW: \$130.00



Side 1 of 3
Account #: 1000 0000 0403 5
Statement Period: 07/21/24 - 08/20/24
Tag Deposit: \$0.00

Keep your NJ E-ZPass account updated and avoid violation fees. To manage your account, download the official NJ E-ZPass App from the Google Play or Apple App Store, visit the NJ E-ZPass website at www.ezpassnj.com, or contact the NJ E-ZPass Customer Service Center at (888) AUTO-TOLL (288-6865). When calling be sure to have your account or tag number available and to be ready to answer your Challenge Question.



NJ E-ZPass strives for continuous improvement for the benefit of our customers and the overall success of the NJ E-ZPass Program. To help us to improve our services, please log in to your account and take the Customer Satisfaction Survey located under the Take our Survey link.

POSTING DATE	TRANSACTION DATE	TAG NUMBER /PLATE	AGENCY	PLAZA	ENTRY DATE	TIME	PLAZA	EXIT DATE	TIME	PLAN	CL	AMOUNT	BALANCE
07/21/24	07/20/24		DRBA				DMB	07/20/24	19:54	BUSINESS	1	\$4.75	\$479.83
07/21/24	07/20/24		DRPA				WWB	07/20/24	08:44	BUSINESS	2	\$5.00	\$474.83
07/21/24	07/21/24											\$1.00	\$473.83
07/23/24	07/23/24		GSP				CMY	07/23/24	07:42	NJHANREV	1	\$0.00	\$473.83
07/24/24	07/23/24		ACE				AEH	07/23/24	08:03	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$469.13
07/24/24	07/24/24		GSP				GEG	07/24/24	18:36	NJHANREV	1	\$0.00	\$469.13
07/25/24	07/24/24		ACE				AEH	07/24/24	18:18	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$464.43
07/25/24	07/24/24		NJTP				4	07/24/24	15:27	NJTRANREV	1	\$0.00	\$464.43
07/25/24	07/25/24		GSP				CMY	07/25/24	06:15	NJHANREV	1	\$0.00	\$464.43
07/25/24	07/25/24		GSP				GEG	07/25/24	15:34	NJHANREV	1	\$0.00	\$464.43
07/25/24	07/25/24		GSP				GEG	07/25/24	17:05	NJHATAGNREV	1	\$0.00	\$464.43
07/26/24	07/25/24		ACE				AEH	07/25/24	11:58	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$459.73
07/26/24	07/25/24		ACE				AEH	07/25/24	15:15	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$455.03
07/26/24	07/25/24		ACE				AEH	07/25/24	16:47	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$450.33
07/26/24	07/25/24		ACE				AEH	07/25/24	06:34	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$445.63
07/26/24	07/25/24		ACE				AEH	07/25/24	19:17	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$440.93
07/26/24	07/25/24		ACE				APL	07/25/24	12:13	BUSINESS	2	\$1.40	\$439.53
07/26/24	07/25/24		ACE				APL	07/25/24	19:07	BUSINESS	2	\$1.40	\$438.13
07/26/24	07/22/24		ACE				AWL	07/22/24	07:46	BUSINESS	2	\$0.75	\$437.38
07/26/24	07/22/24		ACE				AWL	07/23/24	07:50	BUSINESS	2	\$0.75	\$436.63
07/26/24	07/23/24		ACE				AEH	07/26/24	08:55	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$431.93
07/27/24	07/26/24		ACE				AEH	07/26/24	13:29	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$427.23
07/27/24	07/26/24		ACE				AEH	07/26/24	09:08	BUSINESS	2	\$1.40	\$425.83
07/27/24	07/26/24		ACE				APL	07/26/24	13:19	BUSINESS	2	\$1.40	\$424.43
07/27/24	07/26/24		ACE				APL	07/26/24	13:19	BUSINESS	2	\$1.40	\$424.43
07/27/24	07/26/24		ACE				CMY	07/28/24	15:26	NJHANREV	1	\$0.00	\$419.73
07/28/24	07/28/24		GSP				AEH	07/28/24	15:50	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$419.73
07/29/24	07/28/24		ACE				CMY	07/29/24	12:18	NJHATAGNREV	1	\$0.00	\$419.73
07/29/24	07/29/24		GSP				CMY	07/29/24	12:18	NJHATAGNREV	1	\$0.00	\$419.73
07/29/24	07/29/24		ACE				AWL	07/24/24	07:51	BUSINESS	2	\$0.75	\$418.98
07/29/24	07/24/24		ACE				AWL	07/25/24	07:50	BUSINESS	2	\$0.75	\$418.23
07/29/24	07/25/24		ACE				AEH	07/29/24	12:45	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$413.53
07/30/24	07/29/24		ACE				AEH	07/29/24	07:51	BUSINESS	2	\$0.75	\$412.78
07/30/24	07/29/24		ACE				AWL	07/25/24	07:51	BUSINESS	2	\$0.75	\$407.78
07/30/24	07/26/24		DRPA				WWB	07/31/24	17:04	BUSINESS	2	\$5.00	\$407.03
08/01/24	07/31/24		ACE				ACK	08/01/24	15:49	BUSINESS	2	\$0.75	\$407.03
08/02/24	08/01/24		GSP				CMY	08/06/24	06:37	NJHANREV	1	\$0.00	\$407.03
08/06/24	08/06/24		ACE				AEH	08/06/24	06:57	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$402.33
08/07/24	08/06/24		ACE				AEH	08/06/24	06:57	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$402.33
08/07/24	08/07/24		NJTP	4	08/07/24	08:55	8	08/07/24	09:22	NJTRANREV	1	\$0.00	\$402.33
08/07/24	08/07/24		NJTP	8	08/07/24	12:28	3	08/07/24	13:17	NJTRANREV	1	\$0.00	\$402.33
08/07/24	08/07/24		ACE				AWL	08/06/24	07:41	BUSINESS	2	\$0.75	\$401.58
08/07/24	08/06/24		ACE				APO	08/07/24	09:17	BUSINESS	2	\$1.40	\$400.18
08/08/24	08/07/24		ACE				APO	08/07/24	12:40	BUSINESS	2	\$1.40	\$398.78

New Jersey E-ZPass Service Center: P.O. Box 4973, Trenton, NJ 08650
website: www.ezpassnj.com Phone: (888) AUTO-TOLL (288-6865) Fax: (973) 368-1505

NJ_STMTBUS11_202407210101011294407

WHY NOT SWITCH TO CREDIT CARD REPLENISHMENT?

There are many advantages to replenishing your *E-ZPass* account with a credit card.

- No tag deposit is required.
- It's automatic. As long as your credit card account is in good standing, your *E-ZPass* balance will never run out.

CALL (888) AUTO-TOLL (288-6865) and speak to a
Customer Service Representative



New Jersey Service Center

Side 2 of 3

E-ZPass Account #: 1000 0000 0403 5

POSTING DATE	TRANSACTION DATE	TAG NUMBER / PLATE	AGENCY	PLAZA	ENTRY DATE	TIME	EXIT PLAZA	EXIT DATE	TIME	PLAN	CL	AMOUNT	BALANCE
08/08/24	08/07/24		ACE				AEH	08/07/24	09:10	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$394.08
08/08/24	08/07/24		ACE				AEH	08/07/24	12:47	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$389.38
08/09/24	08/09/24		GSP				GEG	08/09/24	15:27	NJHANREV	1	\$0.00	\$389.38
08/10/24	08/09/24		ACE				AEH	08/09/24	15:12	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$384.68
08/12/24	08/12/24		GSP				CMY	08/12/24	07:02	NJHANREV	1	\$0.00	\$384.68
08/13/24	08/12/24		DRPA				WWB	08/12/24	13:54	BUSINESS	2	\$5.00	\$379.68
08/13/24	08/12/24		ACE				AEH	08/12/24	07:23	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$374.98
08/13/24	08/13/24		GSP				GEG	08/13/24	16:49	NJHANREV	1	\$0.00	\$374.98
08/14/24	08/13/24		ACE				AEH	08/13/24	16:35	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$370.28
08/14/24	08/14/24		GSP				CMY	08/14/24	16:38	NJHANREV	1	\$0.00	\$370.28
08/15/24	08/14/24		GSP				GEG	08/14/24	23:01	NJHANREV	1	\$0.00	\$370.28
08/15/24	08/14/24		ACE				TIB	08/14/24	16:54	BUSINESS	2	\$2.50	\$367.78
08/15/24	08/14/24		DRPA				WWB	08/14/24	17:37	BUSINESS	2	\$5.00	\$362.78
08/15/24	08/14/24		ACE				AEH	08/14/24	22:47	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$358.08
08/16/24	08/16/24		ACE				AEH	08/14/24	17:00	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$353.38
08/18/24	08/17/24		ACE				MTB	08/17/24	16:37	BUSINESS	2	\$2.50	\$1,353.38
08/18/24	08/17/24		ACE				AEH	08/17/24	12:59	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$1,350.88
08/18/24	08/17/24		ACE				AEH	08/17/24	15:44	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$1,346.18
08/18/24	08/17/24		ACE				AEH	08/17/24	13:10	BUSINESS	2	\$1.40	\$1,341.48
08/18/24	08/17/24		ACE				APL	08/17/24	15:33	BUSINESS	2	\$1.40	\$1,340.08
08/19/24	08/18/24		ACE				CIB	08/18/24	16:31	BUSINESS	2	\$2.50	\$1,338.68
08/19/24	08/19/24		GSP				CMY	08/19/24	09:39	NJHANREV	1	\$0.00	\$1,336.18
08/19/24	08/19/24		NJTP	4	08/19/24	07:36	3	08/19/24	07:44	NJTATAGNREV	1	\$0.00	\$1,336.18
08/20/24	08/19/24		ACE				AEH	08/19/24	10:01	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$1,331.48

No Truck Volume Discount (TVD) for the period 21-JUN-24 - 20-JUL-24.

Only 0 qualifying trips made (requires 100 minimum trips).

On evaluation of toll usage, your replenishment has been changed from
\$250 to \$130

PREPAID TOLL BALANCE	
Beginning Balance	\$484.58
Tolls, Non-Tolls and Fees	\$153.10
Payments and Credits	\$1,000.00
Ending Balance	\$1,331.48

Thank you for using *E-ZPass*

Plaza Descriptions:

3 - Woodbury/S. Camden/NJ Aquarium 4 - Camden/Philadelphia/NJ Aquarium 8 - Hightstown/Freehold
ACK - Cross Keys AEH - Egg Harbor Mainline Barrier APL - Pleasantville Mainline Barrier

New Jersey Service Center

Side 3 of 3

Plaza Descriptions:

APO - Pomona

CMY - Cape May

MTB - Middle Thorofare Br

AWL - Williamstown Ramp

DMB - Delaware Memorial Br

TIB - Townsend's Inlet Br

E-ZPass Account #: 1000 0000 0403 5

CIB - Corsons Inlet Br

GEG - Great Egg

WWB - Walt Whitman Br

000000Y7A0N?00ZTY8YT078098500



P. O. Box 4973
Trenton, NJ 08650



Side 1 of 3

Change of Address

Statement Date: 09/23/2024
Account Number: 1000 0000 0403 5
Activity For: 08/21/24 - 09/20/24
Replenishment Method: CASH
MINIMUM PAYMENT
WHEN BALANCE IS LOW: \$130.00

Attention customers who pay by check: When you replenish your account, please return this portion with your payment and include your account number on the check. Please make your check payable to E-ZPass.



00353737-013606

MARIA PUMPHREY
VOORHEES TOWNSHIP POLICE
1180 WHITE HORSE RD
VOORHEES, NJ 08043-2108



Side 1 of 3
Account #: 1000 0000 0403 5
Statement Period: 08/21/24 - 09/20/24
Tag Deposit: \$0.00

Keep your NJ E-ZPass account updated and avoid violation fees. To manage your account, download the official NJ E-ZPass App from the Google Play or Apple App Store, visit the NJ E-ZPass website at www.ezpassnj.com, or contact the NJ E-ZPass Customer Service Center at (888) AUTO-TOLL (288-6865). When calling be sure to have your account or tag number available and to be ready to answer your Challenge Question.



NJ E-ZPass strives for continuous improvement for the benefit of our customers and the overall success of the NJ E-ZPass Program. To help us to improve our services, please log in to your account and take the Customer Satisfaction Survey located under the Take our Survey link.

POSTING DATE	TRANSACTION DATE	TAG NUMBER /PLATE	AGENCY	PLAZA	ENTRY DATE	TIME	PLAZA	EXIT DATE	TIME	PLAN	CL	AMOUNT	BALANCE
08/21/24	08/20/24		ACE		AWL	08/20/24	16:19			BUSINESS	2	\$0.75	\$1,330.73
08/21/24	08/20/24		ACE		AWL	08/20/24	06:23			BUSINESS	2	\$0.75	\$1,329.98
08/21/24	08/21/24											\$1.00	\$1,328.98
08/22/24	08/21/24		ACE		APL	08/21/24	15:40			BUSINESS	2	\$1.40	\$1,327.58
08/22/24	08/21/24		ACE		APL	08/21/24	08:28			BUSINESS	2	\$1.40	\$1,326.18
08/22/24	08/21/24		ACE		APL	08/21/24	16:39			BUSINESS	2	\$1.40	\$1,324.78
08/22/24	08/21/24		ACE		AEH	08/21/24	15:31			BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$1,320.08
08/22/24	08/21/24		ACE		AEH	08/21/24	16:46			BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$1,315.38
08/22/24	08/21/24		ACE		AEH	08/21/24	21:09			NJHANREV	1	\$0.00	\$1,315.38
08/22/24	08/22/24		GSP		GEG	08/22/24	20:55			BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$1,310.68
08/23/24	08/22/24		ACE		SPT	08/23/24	10:52			NJHANREV	1	\$0.00	\$1,310.68
08/23/24	08/23/24		GSP		GEG	08/23/24	16:39			NJHANREV	1	\$0.00	\$1,310.68
08/23/24	08/23/24		ACE		AEH	08/23/24	10:31			BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$1,305.98
08/24/24	08/23/24		ACE		AEH	08/23/24	16:23			BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$1,301.28
08/24/24	08/23/24		ACE		AEH	08/23/24	14:07			BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$1,296.58
08/24/24	08/23/24		ACE		APL	08/23/24	10:36			BUSINESS	2	\$1.40	\$1,295.18
08/24/24	08/23/24		ACE		APL	08/23/24	10:43			BUSINESS	2	\$1.40	\$1,293.78
08/24/24	08/23/24		ACE		APL	08/23/24	10:41			BUSINESS	2	\$1.40	\$1,292.38
08/24/24	08/24/24		GSP		GEG	08/24/24	16:39			NJHANREV	1	\$0.00	\$1,292.38
08/24/24	08/24/24		DRPA		WVB	08/24/24	12:25			BUSINESS	2	\$5.00	\$1,287.38
08/25/24	08/24/24		ACE		AEH	08/24/24	08:21			BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$1,282.68
08/26/24	08/21/24		ACE		AEH	08/21/24	08:13			NJHANREV	1	\$0.00	\$1,282.68
08/27/24	08/27/24		GSP		CMY	08/27/24	08:13			NJHANREV	1	\$0.00	\$1,277.98
08/28/24	08/27/24		ACE		AEH	08/27/24	08:35			BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$1,276.58
08/28/24	08/27/24		ACE		APL	08/28/24	08:30			BUSINESS	2	\$1.40	\$1,275.18
08/29/24	08/28/24		ACE		APL	08/28/24	16:35			BUSINESS	2	\$1.40	\$1,275.18
08/29/24	08/28/24		ACE		AEH	08/28/24	08:23			BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$1,270.48
08/29/24	08/28/24		ACE		AEH	08/28/24	16:42			BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$1,265.78
08/29/24	08/28/24		ACE		AEH	08/29/24	14:52			BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$1,265.78
08/30/24	08/29/24		ACE		AEH	08/29/24	20:58			BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$1,261.08
08/30/24	08/29/24		ACE		AEH	08/29/24	20:58			BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$1,256.38
08/30/24	08/29/24		GSP		GEG	08/29/24	21:14			NJHANREV	1	\$0.00	\$1,256.38
08/30/24	08/29/24		GSP		GEG	08/30/24	10:02			NJHANREV	1	\$0.00	\$1,256.38
08/30/24	08/30/24		GSP		CMY	08/30/24	13:01			NJHANREV	1	\$0.00	\$1,256.38
08/30/24	08/30/24		ACE		OCL	08/30/24	18:42			BUSINESS	2	\$2.50	\$1,253.88
08/31/24	08/30/24		ACE		AEH	08/30/24	09:47			BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$1,249.18
08/31/24	08/30/24		ACE		AEH	08/30/24	09:47			BUSINESS	2	\$3.00	\$1,246.18
08/31/24	08/30/24		BCBC		TPB	08/31/24	16:47			BUSINESS	2	\$2.50	\$1,243.68
08/31/24	08/31/24		ACE		CIB	08/31/24	15:15			BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$1,238.98
09/01/24	08/31/24		ACE		AEH	08/31/24	15:56			BUSINESS	2	\$0.00	\$1,238.98
09/01/24	08/31/24		GSP		GEG	09/01/24	11:46			NJHANREV	1	\$0.00	\$1,238.98
09/01/24	08/31/24		NJTP		6A	08/31/24	09:59			NJTRANREV	1	\$0.00	\$1,238.98
09/01/24	08/31/24		BCBC		TPB	09/01/24	05:32			BUSINESS	1	\$3.00	\$1,235.98

New Jersey E-ZPass Service Center: P.O. Box 4973, Trenton, NJ 08650
website: www.ezpassnj.com Phone: (888) AUTO-TOLL (288-6865) Fax: (973) 368-1505

NJ_STMTBUSI1_202408210101011303231

WHY NOT SWITCH TO CREDIT CARD REPLENISHMENT?

There are many advantages to replenishing your *E-ZPass* account with a credit card.

- **No tag deposit is required.**
- **It's automatic.** As long as your credit card account is in good standing, your *E-ZPass* balance will never run out.

**CALL (888) AUTO-TOLL (288-6865) and speak to a
Customer Service Representative**



New Jersey Service Center

Side 2 of 3

E-ZPass Account #: 1000 0000 0403 5

POSTING DATE	TRANSACTION DATE	TAG NUMBER /PLATE	AGENCY	PLAZA	ENTRY DATE	TIME	PLAZA	EXIT DATE	TIME	PLAN	CL	AMOUNT	BALANCE
09/01/24	09/01/24		BCBC				BBB	09/01/24	13:07	BUSINESS	1	\$3.00	\$1,232.98
09/02/24	09/01/24		ACE				AEH	09/01/24	11:32	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$1,228.28
09/02/24	08/31/24		PTC				DRB	08/31/24	10:02	BUSINESS	1	\$7.30	\$1,220.98
09/03/24	09/03/24		GSP				CMY	09/03/24	20:26	NJHANREV	1	\$0.00	\$1,220.98
09/04/24	09/03/24		ACE				AEH	09/03/24	20:49	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$1,216.28
09/05/24	09/04/24		ACE				AEH	09/04/24	08:32	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$1,211.58
09/05/24	09/04/24		ACE				AEH	09/04/24	17:17	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$1,206.88
09/05/24	09/04/24		ACE				AWL	09/04/24	07:39	BUSINESS	2	\$0.75	\$1,206.13
09/05/24	09/04/24		ACE				AWL	09/04/24	15:53	BUSINESS	2	\$0.75	\$1,205.38
09/05/24	09/04/24		ACE				AP0	09/04/24	08:38	BUSINESS	2	\$1.40	\$1,203.98
09/05/24	09/05/24		ACE				AP0	09/04/24	17:10	BUSINESS	2	\$1.40	\$1,202.58
09/05/24	09/05/24		GSP				ASP	09/05/24	08:52	NJHANREV	1	\$0.00	\$1,202.58
09/05/24	09/05/24		GSP				BEN	09/05/24	08:47	NJHANREV	1	\$0.00	\$1,202.58
09/05/24	09/05/24		NJTP	4	09/05/24	08:02	7A	09/05/24	08:23	NJTRANREV	1	\$0.00	\$1,202.58
09/11/24	09/10/24		NJTP				4	09/10/24	15:05	NJTRANREV	1	\$0.00	\$1,202.58
09/11/24	09/10/24		NJTP				4	09/10/24	11:54	NJTRANREV	1	\$0.00	\$1,202.58
09/12/24	09/11/24		ACE				AP0	09/11/24	08:12	BUSINESS	2	\$1.40	\$1,201.18
09/12/24	09/11/24		ACE				AP0	09/11/24	12:47	BUSINESS	2	\$1.40	\$1,199.78
09/12/24	09/11/24		ACE				AEH	09/11/24	08:05	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$1,195.08
09/12/24	09/11/24		ACE				AEH	09/11/24	12:54	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$1,190.38
09/12/24	09/12/24		DRBA				BUS	09/12/24	14:37	BUSINESS	1	\$4.75	\$1,185.63
09/12/24	09/12/24		BCBC				TPB	09/12/24	12:04	BUSINESS	1	\$3.00	\$1,182.63
09/13/24	09/10/24		ACE				AEH	09/10/24	17:17	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$1,177.93
09/13/24	09/13/24		GSP				GEG	09/13/24	16:58	NJHANREV	1	\$0.00	\$1,177.93
09/14/24	09/13/24		ACE				AEH	09/13/24	16:43	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$1,173.23
09/14/24	09/12/24		DelDOT				SLS	09/12/24	15:05	BUSINESS	2	\$4.00	\$1,169.23
09/15/24	09/14/24		ACE				ACK	09/14/24	15:01	BUSINESS	2	\$0.75	\$1,168.48
09/16/24	09/15/24		ACE				CIB	09/15/24	11:50	BUSINESS	2	\$2.50	\$1,165.98
09/16/24	09/14/24		MJTA				JFK	09/14/24	15:19	BUSINESS	2	\$8.00	\$1,157.98
09/17/24	09/14/24		DelDOT				D95	09/14/24	15:34	BUSINESS	2	\$4.00	\$1,153.98
09/17/24	09/16/24		DRPA				WWB	09/16/24	17:02	BUSINESS	2	\$6.00	\$1,147.98
09/18/24	09/18/24		NJTP	4	09/18/24	09:08	3	09/18/24	09:16	NJTATAGNREV	1	\$0.00	\$1,147.98
09/19/24	09/18/24		ACE				AEH	09/18/24	08:19	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$1,143.28
09/19/24	09/18/24		ACE				AEH	09/18/24	16:08	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$1,138.58
09/19/24	09/18/24		ACE				AP0	09/18/24	08:25	BUSINESS	2	\$1.40	\$1,137.18
09/20/24	09/17/24		ACE				AP0	09/18/24	16:00	BUSINESS	2	\$1.40	\$1,135.78
09/20/24	09/17/24		GSP				BEN	09/17/24	06:49	NJHANREV	1	\$0.00	\$1,135.78
09/20/24	09/17/24		GSP				BES	09/17/24	16:09	NJHANREV	1	\$0.00	\$1,135.78
09/20/24	09/17/24		GSP				ASP	09/17/24	06:54	NJHANREV	1	\$0.00	\$1,135.78
09/20/24	09/18/24		ACE				AWL	09/18/24	08:53	BUSINESS	2	\$0.75	\$1,135.03
No Truck Volume Discount (TVD) for the period 21-JUL-24 - 20-AUG-24.													
Only 0 qualifying trips made (requires 100 minimum trips).													



New Jersey Service Center

Side 3 of 3

E-ZPass Account #: 1000 0000 0403 5

PREPAID TOLL BALANCE	
Beginning Balance	\$1,331.48
Tolls, Non-Tolls and Fees	\$196.45
Payments and Credits	\$0.00
Ending Balance	\$1,135.03

Thank you for using E-ZPass

Plaza Descriptions:

3 - Woodbury/S. Camden/NJ Aquarium	4 - Camden/Philadelphia/NJ Aquarium	6A - PA Turnpike/Florence
7A - I-195/Trenton/Shore Points	ACK - Cross Keys	AEH - Egg Harbor Mainline Barrier
APL - Pleasantville Mainline Barrier	APD - Pomona	ASP - Asbury Park
AWL - Williamstown Ramp	BBB - Burlington Bristol Br	BEN - Belmar North
BES - Belmar South	CIB - Corsons Inlet Br	CMY - Cape May
D95 - Newark Plaza	DMB - Delaware Memorial Br	DRB - Delaware River Bridge
DRB - Delaware River Bridge-ORT	GEG - Great Egg	JFK - I-95 JFK Memorial Highway
OCL - Ocean City-Longport Br	SLS - DE/MD Stateline SB	SPT - Somers Point
TPB - Tacony Palmyra Br	WWB - Walt Whitman Br	

00353371013866020021000000



P. O. Box 4973
Trenton, NJ 08650



Side 1 of 3

Change of Address

Statement Date: 10/22/2024
Account Number: 1000 0000 0403 5
Activity For: 09/21/24 - 10/20/24
Replenishment Method: CASH
MINIMUM PAYMENT
WHEN BALANCE IS LOW: \$155.00

Attention customers who pay by check: When you replenish your account, please return this portion with your payment and include your account number on the check. Please make your check payable to E-ZPass.



00361731-010547

MARIA PUMPHREY
VOORHEES TOWNSHIP POLICE
1180 WHITE HORSE RD
VOORHEES, NJ 08043-2108



Side 1 of 3

Account #: 1000 0000 0403 5
Statement Period: 09/21/24 - 10/20/24
Tag Deposit: \$0.00

Keep your NJ E-ZPass account updated and avoid violation fees. To manage your account, download the official NJ E-ZPass App from the Google Play or Apple App Store, visit the NJ E-ZPass website at www.ezpassnj.com, or contact the NJ E-ZPass Customer Service Center at (888) AUTO-TOLL (288-6865). When calling be sure to have your account or tag number available and to be ready to answer your Challenge Question.



NJ E-ZPass strives for continuous improvement for the benefit of our customers and the overall success of the NJ E-ZPass Program. To help us to improve our services, please log in to your account and take the Customer Satisfaction Survey located under the Take our Survey link.

POSTING DATE	TRANSACTION DATE	TAG NUMBER /PLATE	AGENCY	PLAZA	ENTRY DATE	TIME	PLAZA	EXIT DATE	TIME	PLAN	CL	AMOUNT	BALANCE
09/21/24	09/17/24		NJTP				4	09/17/24	16:51	NJTRANREV	1	\$0.00	\$1,135.03
09/21/24	09/20/24		ACE				AEH	09/20/24	15:04	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$1,130.33
09/21/24	09/20/24		ACE				AEH	09/20/24	18:20	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$1,125.63
09/21/24	09/21/24											\$1.00	\$1,124.63
09/21/24	09/21/24		ACE				AEH	09/25/24	08:13	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$1,119.93
09/26/24	09/25/24		ACE				AEH	09/25/24	14:57	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$1,115.23
09/26/24	09/25/24		ACE				APO	09/25/24	08:19	BUSINESS	2	\$1.40	\$1,113.83
09/26/24	09/25/24		ACE				APO	09/25/24	14:50	BUSINESS	2	\$1.40	\$1,112.43
09/26/24	09/25/24		ACE				ACK	09/26/24	16:50	BUSINESS	2	\$0.75	\$1,111.68
09/27/24	09/26/24		ACE				4	09/30/24	16:11	NJTRANREV	1	\$0.00	\$1,111.68
10/01/24	09/30/24		NJTP				AEH	10/01/24	18:10	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$1,106.98
10/02/24	10/01/24		ACE				APL	10/01/24	19:07	BUSINESS	2	\$1.40	\$1,105.58
10/02/24	10/01/24		ACE									\$0.00	\$1,105.58
10/02/24	10/02/24		NJTP	4	10/02/24	08:55	8	10/02/24	09:20	NJTRANREV	1	\$0.00	\$1,105.58
10/02/24	10/02/24		NJTP	8	10/02/24	13:32	4	10/02/24	13:56	NJTRANREV	1	\$0.00	\$1,104.18
10/02/24	10/02/24		ACE				APO	10/02/24	08:13	BUSINESS	2	\$1.40	\$1,102.78
10/03/24	10/02/24		ACE				APO	10/02/24	12:55	BUSINESS	2	\$1.40	\$1,102.78
10/03/24	10/02/24		ACE				AEH	10/02/24	08:07	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$1,098.08
10/03/24	10/02/24		ACE				AEH	10/02/24	13:01	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$1,093.38
10/03/24	10/02/24		ACE				APL	10/01/24	18:21	BUSINESS	2	\$1.40	\$1,091.98
10/03/24	10/01/24		ACE				GEG	10/03/24	17:53	NJHANREV	1	\$0.00	\$1,091.98
10/03/24	10/03/24		GSP				AEH	10/03/24	17:39	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$1,087.28
10/03/24	10/03/24		ACE				CMY	10/05/24	10:48	NJHANREV	1	\$0.00	\$1,087.28
10/05/24	10/05/24		GSP									\$0.00	\$1,087.28
10/05/24	10/05/24		NJTP	3	10/05/24	07:43	8	10/05/24	08:14	NJTATAGNREV	1	\$0.00	\$1,087.28
10/05/24	10/05/24		NJTP	8	10/05/24	11:22	4	10/05/24	11:47	NJTATAGNREV	1	\$0.00	\$1,087.28
10/05/24	10/05/24		ACE				AEH	10/05/24	11:09	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$1,082.58
10/06/24	10/05/24		ACE				AEH	10/08/24	11:12	BUSINESS	2	\$1.40	\$1,081.18
10/09/24	10/08/24		ACE				APL	10/08/24	08:00	BUSINESS	2	\$1.40	\$1,079.78
10/09/24	10/08/24		ACE				APL	10/08/24	14:06	BUSINESS	2	\$1.40	\$1,078.38
10/09/24	10/08/24		ACE				APL	10/08/24	14:06	BUSINESS	2	\$1.40	\$1,076.98
10/09/24	10/08/24		ACE				AEH	10/08/24	07:50	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$1,072.28
10/09/24	10/08/24		ACE				AEH	10/08/24	11:04	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$1,067.58
10/09/24	10/08/24		ACE				AEH	10/08/24	14:16	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$1,062.88
10/09/24	10/08/24		ACE				AEH	10/08/24	14:16	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$1,058.18
10/09/24	10/08/24		ACE				AEH	10/08/24	14:16	BUSINESS	2	\$0.75	\$1,057.43
10/09/24	10/08/24		ACE				AWL	10/08/24	06:44	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$1,052.73
10/09/24	10/08/24		ACE				AEH	10/09/24	08:07	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$1,048.03
10/09/24	10/08/24		ACE				AEH	10/09/24	08:16	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$1,043.33
10/10/24	10/09/24		ACE				AEH	10/09/24	09:28	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$1,038.63
10/10/24	10/09/24		ACE				AEH	10/09/24	13:10	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$1,033.93
10/10/24	10/09/24		ACE				AEH	10/09/24	14:07	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$1,029.23
10/10/24	10/09/24		ACE										(Cont)

New Jersey E-ZPass Service Center: P.O. Box 4973, Trenton, NJ 08650
website: www.ezpassnj.com Phone: (888) AUTO-TOLL (288-6865) Fax: (973) 368-1505

NJ_STMTBUSH1_202409210101011311875

WHY NOT SWITCH TO CREDIT CARD REPLENISHMENT?

There are many advantages to replenishing your *E-ZPass* account with a credit card.

- **No tag deposit is required.**
- **It's automatic. As long as your credit card account is in good standing, your *E-ZPass* balance will never run out.**

**CALL (888) AUTO-TOLL (288-6865) and speak to a
Customer Service Representative**



New Jersey Service Center

Side 2 of 3

E-ZPass Account #: 1000 0000 0403 5

POSTING DATE	TRANSACTION DATE	TAG NUMBER /PLATE	AGENCY	PLAZA	ENTRY DATE	TIME	PLAZA	EXIT DATE	TIME	PLAN	CL	AMOUNT	BALANCE
10/10/24	10/09/24		ACE				APL	10/09/24	08:25	BUSINESS	2	\$1.40	\$1,027.83
10/10/24	10/09/24		ACE				APL	10/09/24	09:36	BUSINESS	2	\$1.40	\$1,026.43
10/10/24	10/09/24		ACE				APL	10/09/24	13:58	BUSINESS	2	\$1.40	\$1,025.03
10/10/24	10/09/24		ACE				APL	10/09/24	13:58	BUSINESS	2	\$1.40	\$1,023.63
10/10/24	10/09/24		ACE				APO	10/09/24	08:15	BUSINESS	2	\$1.40	\$1,022.23
10/10/24	10/09/24		ACE				APO	10/09/24	13:03	BUSINESS	2	\$1.40	\$1,020.83
10/11/24	10/10/24		ACE				AEH	10/10/24	12:29	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$1,016.13
10/11/24	10/10/24		ACE				AEH	10/10/24	12:32	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$1,011.43
10/11/24	10/10/24		ACE				AEH	10/10/24	18:42	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$1,006.73
10/11/24	10/10/24		ACE				AEH	10/10/24	18:43	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$1,002.03
10/11/24	10/10/24		ACE				APL	10/10/24	12:38	BUSINESS	2	\$1.40	\$1,000.63
10/11/24	10/10/24		ACE				APL	10/10/24	12:41	BUSINESS	2	\$1.40	\$999.23
10/11/24	10/10/24		ACE				APL	10/10/24	18:33	BUSINESS	2	\$1.40	\$997.83
10/12/24	10/11/24		ACE				AEH	10/11/24	07:13	BUSINESS	2	\$1.40	\$996.43
10/12/24	10/11/24		ACE				AEH	10/11/24	12:41	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$991.73
10/12/24	10/11/24		ACE				APL	10/11/24	12:31	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$987.03
10/12/24	10/11/24		ACE				APO	10/11/24	07:19	BUSINESS	2	\$1.40	\$985.63
10/12/24	10/12/24		GSP				GEG	10/12/24	13:33	NJHANREV	1	\$1.40	\$984.23
10/13/24	10/12/24		DRPA				WWB	10/12/24	13:56	BUSINESS	2	\$0.00	\$984.23
10/13/24	10/12/24		ACE				AEH	10/12/24	13:15	BUSINESS	2	\$6.00	\$978.23
10/13/24	10/13/24		MTAB&T				VNB	10/13/24	13:43	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$973.53
10/13/24	10/13/24		NJTP	4	10/13/24	12:20	13	10/13/24	13:12	NJTRANREV	31	\$11.19	\$962.34
10/14/24	10/12/24		PTC	MIC	10/12/24	14:33	LEV	10/12/24	15:04	BUSINESS	1	\$0.00	\$962.34
10/14/24	10/13/24		PANYNJ				GB	10/12/24	15:04	BUSINESS	1	\$5.70	\$956.64
10/14/24	10/14/24		GSP				CMY	10/13/24	13:15	BUSINESS	1	\$15.38	\$941.26
10/15/24	10/13/24		PTC	LEV	10/13/24	16:16	MIC	10/14/24	10:42	NJHANREV	1	\$0.00	\$941.26
10/15/24	10/14/24		ACE				AEH	10/14/24	16:48	BUSINESS	1	\$0.00	\$941.26
10/15/24	10/15/24		ACE				AEH	10/14/24	11:05	BUSINESS	1	\$5.70	\$935.56
10/15/24	10/15/24		NJTP	4	10/15/24	12:12	18W	10/15/24	13:35	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$935.56
10/15/24	10/15/24		MTAB&T				BWB	10/15/24	13:35	NJTATAGNREV	1	\$0.00	\$930.86
10/15/24	10/15/24		MTAB&T				BWB	10/15/24	14:01	BUSINESS	31	\$11.19	\$930.86
10/15/24	10/15/24		MTAB&T				BWB	10/15/24	14:43	BUSINESS	31	\$11.19	\$919.67
10/15/24	10/15/24		MTAB&T				BWB	10/15/24	14:43	BUSINESS	31	\$11.19	\$908.48
10/15/24	10/15/24		NJTP	18E	10/15/24	15:49	4	10/15/24	17:31	BUSINESS	31	\$11.19	\$897.29
10/16/24	10/15/24		NJTP	18E	10/15/24	15:51	4	10/15/24	17:36	NJTATAGNREV	1	\$0.00	\$897.29
10/17/24	10/16/24		PANYNJ				NJTRANREV			1	\$0.00	\$897.29	
10/17/24	10/16/24		ACE				AEH	10/15/24	13:45	BUSINESS	1	\$13.38	\$883.91
10/17/24	10/16/24		ACE				AEH	10/16/24	08:11	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$883.91
10/17/24	10/16/24		ACE				AEH	10/16/24	14:28	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$879.21
10/17/24	10/16/24		ACE				APO	10/16/24	08:18	BUSINESS	2	\$1.40	\$874.51
10/17/24	10/17/24		ACE				APO	10/16/24	14:21	BUSINESS	2	\$1.40	\$873.11
10/17/24	10/17/24		NJTP	3	10/17/24	07:34	7A	10/17/24	08:04	BUSINESS	2	\$1.40	\$871.71
10/17/24	10/17/24		NJTP	3	10/17/24	07:22	7A	10/17/24	08:04	NJTATAGNREV	1	\$0.00	\$871.71
10/19/24	10/18/24		DRPA				WWB	10/17/24	07:50	NJTATAGNREV	1	\$0.00	\$871.71
On evaluation of toll usage, your replenishment has been changed from												\$871.71	
\$130 to \$155												\$865.71	
No Truck Volume Discount (TVD) for the period 21-AUG-24 - 20-SEP-24.													
Only 0 qualifying trips made (requires 100 minimum trips).													



New Jersey Service Center

Side 3 of 3

E-ZPass Account #: 1000 0000 0403 5

PREPAID TOLL BALANCE	
Beginning Balance	\$1,135.03
Tolls, Non-Tolls and Fees	\$269.32
Payments and Credits	\$0.00
Ending Balance	\$865.71

Thank you for using E-ZPass

Plaza Descriptions:

13 - I-278/Eliz/Goethals/Verrazano	18E - Geo Washington Br/US 46/I-80	18W - Geo Washington Br/US 46/I-80
3 - Woodbury/S. Camden/NJ Aquarium	4 - Camden/Philadelphia/NJ Aquarium	7A - I-195/Trenton/Shore Points
8 - Hightstown/Freehold	ACK - Cross Keys	AEH - Egg Harbor Mainline Barrier
APL - Pleasantville Mainline Barrier	APO - Pomona	AWL - Williamstown Ramp
BWB - Bronx Whitestone Br	CMY - Cape May	GB - Goethals Br
GEG - Great Egg	GWL - Geo Washington Br - Lower Level	LEV - Lehigh Valley
MIC - Mid-County	VNB - Verrazano Narrows Br	WWB - Walt Whitman Br

00361711010547002021000000





P. O. Box 4973
Trenton, NJ 08650

24-03085
Side 1 of 3

Change of Address

Statement Date: 11/22/2024
Account Number: 1000 0000 0403 5
Activity For: 10/21/24 - 11/20/24
Replenishment Method: CASH
MINIMUM PAYMENT
WHEN BALANCE IS LOW: \$270.00

Attention customers who pay by check: When you replenish your account, please return this portion with your payment and include your account number on the check. Please make your check payable to **E-ZPass**.



00370144-009725

MARIA PUMPHREY
VOORHEES TOWNSHIP POLICE
1180 WHITE HORSE RD
VOORHEES, NJ 08043-2108



Side 1 of 3
Account #: 1000 0000 0403 5
Statement Period: 10/21/24 - 11/20/24
Tag Deposit: \$0.00

Keep your **NJ E-ZPass** account updated and avoid violation fees. To manage your account, download the official **NJ E-ZPass** App from the Google Play or Apple App Store, visit the **NJ E-ZPass** website at www.ezpassnj.com, or contact the **NJ E-ZPass** Customer Service Center at (888) AUTO-TOLL (288-6865). When calling be sure to have your account or tag number available and to be ready to answer your Challenge Question.



NJ E-ZPass strives for continuous improvement for the benefit of our customers and the overall success of the **NJ E-ZPass** Program. To help us to improve our services, please log in to your account and take the Customer Satisfaction Survey located under the Take our Survey link.

POSTING DATE	TRANSACTION DATE	TAG NUMBER / PLATE	AGENCY	PLAZA	ENTRY DATE	TIME	PLAZA	EXIT DATE	TIME	PLAN	CL	AMOUNT	BALANCE
		Service Fee										\$1.00	\$864.71
10/21/24	10/21/24		DRPA		WWB	10/22/24	14:11	BUSINESS	2			\$6.00	\$858.71
10/23/24	10/22/24		ACE		AWN	10/22/24	06:40	BUSINESS	2			\$1.40	\$857.31
10/23/24	10/22/24		ACE		AEH	10/23/24	08:19	BUSINESS	2			\$4.70	\$852.61
10/24/24	10/23/24		ACE		AEH	10/23/24	12:45	BUSINESS	2			\$4.70	\$847.91
10/24/24	10/23/24		ACE		APO	10/23/24	08:27	BUSINESS	2			\$1.40	\$846.51
10/24/24	10/23/24		ACE		APO	10/23/24	12:39	BUSINESS	2			\$1.40	\$845.11
10/24/24	10/23/24		ACE		WWB	10/27/24	18:47	BUSINESS	2			\$6.00	\$839.11
10/28/24	10/27/24		DRPA		APL	10/24/24	21:27	BUSINESS	2			\$1.40	\$837.71
10/28/24	10/24/24		ACE		AEH	10/24/24	21:38	BUSINESS	2			\$4.70	\$833.01
10/28/24	10/24/24		ACE		APL	10/24/24	17:22	BUSINESS	2			\$1.40	\$831.61
10/28/24	10/24/24		ACE		AEH	10/24/24	17:12	BUSINESS	2			\$4.70	\$826.91
10/28/24	10/24/24		ACE		AWL	10/29/24	16:53	BUSINESS	2			\$0.75	\$826.16
10/30/24	10/29/24		ACE		APO	10/30/24	08:15	BUSINESS	2			\$1.40	\$824.76
10/31/24	10/30/24		ACE		APO	10/30/24	14:26	BUSINESS	2			\$1.40	\$823.36
10/31/24	10/30/24		ACE		AEH	10/30/24	08:08	BUSINESS	2			\$4.70	\$818.66
10/31/24	10/30/24		ACE		AEH	10/30/24	14:33	BUSINESS	2			\$4.70	\$813.96
10/31/24	10/30/24		ACE		AEH	10/30/24	14:33	BUSINESS	2			\$0.00	\$813.96
11/03/24	11/03/24		GSP		UNI	11/03/24	11:03	NJTRANREV	1			\$0.00	\$813.96
11/03/24	11/03/24		NJTP	7	11/03/24	10:13	11	11/03/24	10:49	NJTRANREV	1	\$0.00	\$813.96
11/03/24	11/03/24		NJTP	9	11/03/24	15:14	7	11/03/24	15:38	NJTRANREV	1	\$0.00	\$807.96
11/03/24	11/03/24		DRPA		WWB	11/03/24	15:22	BUSINESS	2			\$6.00	\$801.96
11/04/24	11/03/24		DRPA		WWB	11/03/24	15:45	BUSINESS	2			\$6.00	\$801.96
11/04/24	11/03/24		NJTP	4	11/04/24	07:07	6	11/04/24	07:22	NJTRANREV	1	\$0.00	\$801.96
11/04/24	11/03/24		NJTP	4	11/04/24	07:15	6	11/04/24	07:32	NJTRANREV	1	\$0.00	\$801.96
11/04/24	11/04/24		NJTP	6	11/04/24	16:42	4	11/04/24	17:00	NJTRANREV	1	\$0.00	\$793.96
11/04/24	11/04/24		PTC	VAE	11/03/24	16:24	LEL	11/03/24	17:20	BUSINESS	1	\$8.60	\$784.76
11/05/24	11/03/24		PTC	VAE	11/03/24	19:53	LEL	11/03/24	20:38	BUSINESS	1	\$0.00	\$784.76
11/05/24	11/03/24		NJTP	4	11/05/24	07:22	6	11/05/24	07:37	NJTRANREV	1	\$0.00	\$784.76
11/05/24	11/05/24		NJTP	4	11/05/24	07:20	6	11/05/24	07:34	NJTRANREV	1	\$0.00	\$784.76
11/05/24	11/05/24		NJTP	6	11/05/24	16:21	4	11/05/24	16:38	NJTRANREV	1	\$0.00	\$784.76
11/05/24	11/05/24		NJTP	6	11/05/24	17:30	4	11/05/24	17:48	NJTRANREV	1	\$0.00	\$780.96
11/05/24	11/05/24		PTC	WIG	11/04/24	16:21	NES	11/04/24	16:32	BUSINESS	1	\$3.80	\$777.16
11/06/24	11/04/24		PTC	WIG	11/04/24	16:19	NES	11/04/24	16:28	BUSINESS	1	\$7.30	\$769.86
11/06/24	11/04/24		PTC	H43	11/04/24	07:36	H43	11/04/24	07:36	BUSINESS	1	\$3.80	\$766.06
11/06/24	11/04/24		PTC	NES	11/04/24	07:41	WIG	11/04/24	07:50	BUSINESS	1	\$3.80	\$762.26
11/06/24	11/04/24		PTC	NES	11/04/24	07:30	WIG	11/04/24	07:38	BUSINESS	1	\$7.30	\$754.96
11/06/24	11/04/24		PTC	H43	11/04/24	07:25	H43	11/04/24	07:25	BUSINESS	1	\$0.00	\$754.96
11/06/24	11/04/24		NJTP	4	11/06/24	07:10	6	11/06/24	07:24	NJTRANREV	1	\$0.00	\$754.96
11/06/24	11/06/24		NJTP	4	11/06/24	07:13	6	11/06/24	07:29	NJTRANREV	1	\$0.00	\$754.96
11/06/24	11/06/24		NJTP	6	11/06/24	17:28	4	11/06/24	17:45	NJTRANREV	1	\$0.00	\$754.96

New Jersey E-ZPass Service Center: P.O. Box 4973, Trenton, NJ 08650
website: www.ezpassnj.com Phone: (888) AUTO-TOLL (288-6865) Fax: (973) 368-1505

NJ_STMTBUS1_202410210101011321359

WHY NOT SWITCH TO CREDIT CARD REPLENISHMENT?

There are many advantages to replenishing your *E-ZPass* account with a credit card.

- No tag deposit is required.
- It's automatic. As long as your credit card account is in good standing, your *E-ZPass* balance will never run out.

CALL (888) AUTO-TOLL (288-6865) and speak to a
Customer Service Representative



New Jersey Service Center

Side 2 of 3

E-ZPass Account #: 1000 0000 0403 5

POSTING DATE	TRANSACTION DATE	TAG NUMBER / PLATE	AGENCY	PLAZA	ENTRY DATE	TIME	EXIT PLAZA	EXIT DATE	TIME	PLAN	CL	AMOUNT	BALANCE
11/07/24	11/06/24		ACE				APO	11/06/24	08:11	BUSINESS	2	\$1.40	\$753.56
11/07/24	11/06/24		ACE				APO	11/06/24	13:03	BUSINESS	2	\$1.40	\$752.16
11/07/24	11/06/24		NJTP	6	11/06/24	18:17	4	11/06/24	16:32	NJTRANREV	1	\$0.00	\$752.16
11/07/24	11/06/24		ACE				AEH	11/06/24	08:04	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$747.46
11/07/24	11/06/24		ACE				AEH	11/06/24	16:07	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$742.76
11/07/24	11/07/24		ACE				AEH	11/06/24	13:10	BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$738.06
11/07/24	11/07/24		NJTP	4	11/07/24	07:19	6	11/07/24	07:34	NJTRANREV	1	\$0.00	\$738.06
11/07/24	11/07/24		NJTP	4	11/07/24	07:08	6	11/07/24	07:25	NJTRANREV	1	\$0.00	\$738.06
11/07/24	11/07/24		NJTP	6	11/07/24	13:20	4	11/07/24	13:34	NJTRANREV	1	\$0.00	\$738.06
11/07/24	11/07/24		NJTP	6	11/07/24	16:37	4	11/07/24	16:52	NJTRANREV	1	\$0.00	\$738.06
11/08/24	11/05/24		NJTP	6	11/07/24	17:28	4	11/07/24	17:48	NJTRANREV	1	\$0.00	\$738.06
11/08/24	11/06/24		PTC	NES	11/05/24	07:46	WIG	11/05/24	07:55	BUSINESS	1	\$0.00	\$738.06
11/08/24	11/05/24		PTC	WIG	11/06/24	15:59	NES	11/06/24	16:08	BUSINESS	1	\$3.80	\$734.26
11/08/24	11/06/24		PTC	WIG	11/05/24	16:04	NES	11/05/24	16:14	BUSINESS	1	\$3.80	\$730.46
11/08/24	11/06/24		PTC				NES	11/06/24	17:17	BUSINESS	1	\$3.80	\$726.66
11/08/24	11/06/24		PTC	NES	11/06/24	07:32	WIG	11/06/24	07:44	BUSINESS	1	\$10.00	\$716.66
11/08/24	11/05/24		PTC	NES	11/06/24	07:37	WIG	11/06/24	07:50	BUSINESS	1	\$3.80	\$712.86
11/08/24	11/06/24		PTC	WIG	11/05/24	17:12	NES	11/05/24	17:21	BUSINESS	1	\$3.80	\$709.06
11/08/24	11/06/24		PTC				H43	11/06/24	07:27	BUSINESS	1	\$3.80	\$705.26
11/08/24	11/06/24		PTC				H43	11/06/24	07:33	BUSINESS	1	\$7.30	\$697.96
11/08/24	11/05/24		PTC				H43	11/05/24	07:41	BUSINESS	1	\$7.30	\$690.66
11/08/24	11/05/24		PTC	NES	11/05/24	07:42	WIG	11/05/24	07:50	BUSINESS	1	\$7.30	\$683.36
11/08/24	11/08/24		PTC				H43	11/05/24	07:37	BUSINESS	1	\$3.80	\$679.56
11/08/24	11/08/24		NJTP	4	11/08/24	06:39	6	11/08/24	06:55	NJTRANREV	1	\$7.30	\$672.26
11/08/24	11/08/24		NJTP	7	11/08/24	07:14	6	11/08/24	07:18	NJTRANREV	1	\$0.00	\$672.26
11/08/24	11/08/24		GSP				KEY	11/08/24	07:48	NJTRANREV	1	\$0.00	\$672.26
11/08/24	11/08/24		NJTP	4	11/08/24	06:53	7	11/08/24	07:12	NJTRANREV	1	\$0.00	\$672.26
11/08/24	11/08/24		NJTP	4	11/08/24	06:58	10	11/08/24	07:38	NJTRANREV	1	\$0.00	\$672.26
11/08/24	11/08/24		NJTP	11	11/08/24	12:38	4	11/08/24	13:23	NJTRANREV	1	\$0.00	\$672.26
11/08/24	11/08/24		NJTP	6	11/08/24	16:06	4	11/08/24	16:29	NJTRANREV	1	\$0.00	\$672.26
11/09/24	11/06/24		GSP				SAY	11/06/24	08:06	NJTRANREV	1	\$0.00	\$672.26
11/09/24	11/07/24		PTC	WIG	11/06/24	17:06	WIG	11/06/24	17:06	BUSINESS	1	\$0.00	\$672.26
11/09/24	11/07/24		PTC	WIG	11/07/24	18:19	NES	11/07/24	16:29	BUSINESS	1	\$0.00	\$672.26
11/09/24	11/07/24		PTC	NES	11/07/24	07:33	WIG	11/07/24	07:46	BUSINESS	1	\$3.80	\$668.46
11/09/24	11/07/24		PTC	WIG	11/07/24	17:09	NES	11/07/24	17:19	BUSINESS	1	\$3.80	\$664.66
11/09/24	11/07/24		PTC	LEL	11/07/24	12:06	NES	11/07/24	13:12	BUSINESS	1	\$3.80	\$660.86
11/09/24	11/07/24		PTC	LEL	11/07/24	12:13	VAF	11/07/24	13:13	BUSINESS	1	\$15.20	\$645.66
11/09/24	11/07/24		PTC	NES	11/07/24	07:42	WIG	11/07/24	07:54	BUSINESS	1	\$8.60	\$637.06
11/10/24	11/07/24		PTC				H43	11/07/24	07:28	BUSINESS	1	\$3.80	\$633.26
11/10/24	11/08/24		PTC				H43	11/07/24	07:37	BUSINESS	1	\$7.30	\$625.96
11/10/24	11/08/24		PTC	WIG	11/08/24	15:41	NES	11/08/24	15:55	BUSINESS	1	\$7.30	\$618.66
11/10/24	11/08/24		PTC	NES	11/08/24	07:03	H43	11/08/24	06:59	BUSINESS	1	\$3.80	\$614.86
11/10/24	11/08/24		PTC				WIG	11/08/24	07:12	BUSINESS	1	\$7.30	\$607.56
11/10/24	11/08/24		PTC	WIG	11/08/24	15:44	NES	11/08/24	15:58	BUSINESS	1	\$3.80	\$603.76
11/10/24	11/09/24		PTC				H43	11/08/24	07:22	BUSINESS	1	\$0.00	\$603.76
11/10/24	11/08/24		ACE				ACK	11/09/24	11:38	BUSINESS	1	\$3.80	\$599.96
11/11/24	11/11/24		PTC	NES	11/08/24	07:26	WIG	11/08/24	07:35	BUSINESS	2	\$7.30	\$592.66
11/11/24	11/11/24		GSP				GEG	11/11/24	17:08	BUSINESS	1	\$0.75	\$591.91
11/11/24	11/11/24		GSP				CMY	11/11/24	20:08	NJTRANREV	1	\$3.80	\$588.11
11/12/24	11/11/24		ACE				AEH	11/11/24	16:55	NJTRANREV	1	\$0.00	\$588.11
										BUSINESS	2	\$4.70	\$583.41

(Cont.)



New Jersey Service Center

E-ZPass Account #: 1000 0000 0403 5

Side 3 of 3

POSTING DATE	TRANSACTION DATE	TAG NUMBER /PLATE	AGENCY	PLAZA	ENTRY DATE	TIME	PLAZA	EXIT DATE	TIME	PLAN	CL	AMOUNT	BALANCE
11/12/24	11/11/24		ACE		AEH	11/11/24	08:10	BUSINESS	2			\$4.70	\$578.71
11/12/24	11/11/24		ACE		AEH	11/11/24	13:19	BUSINESS	2			\$4.70	\$574.01
11/12/24	11/11/24		ACE		AEH	11/11/24	20:39	BUSINESS	2			\$4.70	\$569.31
11/12/24	11/07/24		GSP		SAY	11/07/24	07:59	NJHANREV	1			\$0.00	\$569.31
11/12/24	11/08/24		NJTP	4		11/08/24	18:23	NJTRANREV	1			\$0.00	\$569.31
11/12/24	11/08/24		NJTP	9		11/08/24	11:40	NJTRANREV	1			\$0.00	\$569.31
11/13/24	11/12/24		ACE		AEH	11/12/24	15:25	BUSINESS	2			\$4.70	\$564.61
11/13/24	11/12/24		ACE		AEH	11/12/24	19:32	BUSINESS	2			\$4.70	\$559.91
11/13/24	11/12/24		ACE		AEH	11/13/24	08:14	BUSINESS	2			\$4.70	\$555.21
11/14/24	11/13/24		ACE		AEH	11/13/24	20:11	BUSINESS	2			\$4.70	\$550.51
11/14/24	11/13/24		ACE		AEH	11/13/24	11:27	BUSINESS	2			\$4.70	\$545.81
11/14/24	11/13/24		ACE		AEH	11/13/24	08:20	BUSINESS	2			\$1.40	\$544.41
11/14/24	11/13/24		ACE		APO	11/13/24	11:20	BUSINESS	2			\$1.40	\$543.01
11/14/24	11/13/24		ACE		APO	11/13/24	11:20	BUSINESS	2			\$4.70	\$538.31
11/14/24	11/13/24		ACE		AEH	11/14/24	19:43	BUSINESS	2			\$0.00	\$538.31
11/15/24	11/14/24		NJTP	4	11/15/24	07:49	8	11/15/24	08:15	NJTRANREV	1	\$0.00	\$538.31
11/15/24	11/15/24		NJTP	8	11/15/24	11:02	4	11/15/24	11:27	NJTRANREV	1	\$0.00	\$538.31
11/15/24	11/15/24		NJTP	7A	11/15/24	14:55	4	11/15/24	15:16	NJTRANREV	1	\$0.00	\$533.61
11/15/24	11/15/24		ACE		AEH	11/15/24	08:19	BUSINESS	2			\$4.70	\$528.91
11/16/24	11/15/24		ACE		AEH	11/15/24	13:45	BUSINESS	2			\$4.70	\$524.21
11/16/24	11/15/24		ACE		AEH	11/15/24	11:35	BUSINESS	2			\$4.70	\$519.51
11/16/24	11/15/24		ACE		AEH	11/15/24	17:24	BUSINESS	2			\$1.40	\$518.11
11/16/24	11/15/24		ACE		APO	11/15/24	08:25	BUSINESS	2			\$1.40	\$516.71
11/16/24	11/15/24		ACE		AEH	11/15/24	11:29	BUSINESS	2			\$4.70	\$512.01
11/16/24	11/15/24		ACE		AEH	11/16/24	11:15	BUSINESS	2			\$4.70	\$507.31
11/17/24	11/16/24		ACE		AEH	11/16/24	17:28	BUSINESS	2			\$0.75	\$506.56
11/17/24	11/16/24		ACE		AWL	11/16/24	14:04	BUSINESS	2			\$4.70	\$501.86
11/17/24	11/16/24		ACE		AEH	11/18/24	16:25	BUSINESS	2			\$4.70	\$497.16
11/19/24	11/18/24		ACE		AEH	11/18/24	18:52	BUSINESS	2			\$4.70	\$492.46
11/19/24	11/18/24		ACE		AEH	11/19/24	16:15	BUSINESS	2				
11/20/24	11/19/24		ACE										
No Truck Volume Discount (TVD) for the period 21-SEP-24 - 20-OCT-24.													
Only 0 qualifying trips made (requires 100 minimum trips).													

PREPAID TOLL BALANCE	
Beginning Balance	\$865.71
Tolls, Non-Tolls and Fees	\$373.25
Payments and Credits	\$0.00
Ending Balance	\$492.46

Thank you for using E-ZPass

Plaza Descriptions:

10 - I-287/Metuchen/Edison Twsp
6 - PA Turnpike/Florence
8 - Hightstown/Freehold
AEH - Egg Harbor Mainline Barrier
AWL - Williamstown Ramp
GEG - Great Egg
NES - Neshaminy Falls
VAF - Valley Forge

11 - GSP/Woodbridge/The Amboys
7 - Bordentown/Trenton
9 - New Brunswick/Admin Bldg
APL - Pleasantville Mainline Barrier
AWN - Winslow Ramp
KEY - Keyport
SAY - Sayreville
WIG - Willow Grove

4 - Camden/Philadelphia/NJ Aquarium
7A - I-195/Trenton/Shore Points
ACK - Cross Keys
APO - Pomona
CMY - Cape May
LEL - Lebanon-Lancaster
UNI - Union
WWB - Walt Whitman Br

New Jersey E-ZPass Service Center: P.O. Box 4973, Trenton, NJ 08650
website: www.ezpassnj.com Phone: (888) AUTO-TOLL (288-6865) Fax: (973) 368-1505